STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF CHAMPAIGN) ss.
CITY OF CHAMPAIGN)

CITY OF CHAMPAIGN ELECTORAL BOARD CASE NO. 2020-1

CALL TO MEET REGARDING OBJECTION TO NOMINATION OF JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX

TO: Marilyn L. Banks, City Clerk, Board Member Thomas Bruno, Board Member

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED, pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-10 ("the Act"), that a meeting will be held by the Electoral Board of the City of Champaign, Illinois, on the 7th day of December, 2020, at 10:30 o'clock A.M. The meeting will be a virtual meeting conducted on the Zoom virtual platform because the Chair of the Electoral Board has determined that an in-person meeting or a meeting conducted under this Act is not practical or prudent due to the Governor's existing Disaster Proclamation relative to the COVID-19 Pandemic. The meeting will be held to hear and pass upon the objection to the nomination of JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX for the office of City Council Member District #3. Copies of said nomination papers and objection are attached to this Call to Meet as is the acknowledgement of the virtual nature of the proceedings as well as the contact information for the Objector and Candidate.

Deboran Frank Feinen, Chair City of Champaign Electoral Board

DATE:_____

RETURN TO/PREPARED BY:

Legal Department 102 North Neil Street Champaign, IL 61820 217/403-8765

NOTE: COPIES OF THIS CALL TO MEET ARE ALSO SENT BY EMAIL TO

OBJECTOR:
Rochelle A. Funderburg
rfunderburg@meyercapel.com

CANDIDATE:
Justin Michael Hendrix
info@hitnhomeboy.com
Hendri.justin@icloud.com

PROOF OF SERVICE

The undersigned, being first duly sworn, deposes and states that they served a copy of the above Notice via email upon:

Thomas Bruno, Board Member – tom.bruno@champaignil.gov
Marilyn L. Banks, City Clerk/Board Member – <a href="mailto:m

on 12/3/2020 .

Michel L. Lueche
697F9BF579E5477...

Attachments: Nominating Papers
Objection
Acknowledgement

Deliver To: Thomas Bruno, Board Member Marilyn L. Banks, City Clerk Rochelle A. Funderburg, Objector Justin Michael Hendrix, Candidate



Finance Department • 102 N Neil St • Champaign IL 61820 • (217) 403-8940 • fax (217) 403-8980 • www.ci.champaign.il.us

CITY OF CHAMPAIGN RECEIPT FOR FILING CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT COUNCIL MEMBER

To Be Completed By The Potential	Candidate:
Petitioner's Name (Print):	Justin Michael Hondrex
Petitioner's Address:	2407 West John A.
Petitioner's Phone No.:	273907113 Cell No. 2173907113
Fax No.:	And the second s
E-mail Address:	info a hitnhomeboy.com; hendri-jushnaclad co
Candidate For:	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT # 3
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	k's Representative, does not review the documents tracy, or timeliness on behalf of the Candidate.
	ument entitled "Notice of Obligation to Candidates." S Name) (Date)
I have received notification of the El	ection Lottery. Initial here:
The following documents were recei	ved by the City Clerk's Office:
ITEM	CLERK'S INITIALS DATE TIME
1. Statement of Candidacy	MAR 162320 10:00 a.m.
2. Petition (No. of Pages 9	MR 16-23-20 10:00 a.m.
3. Receipt for Filing Statement of Economic Interest	Mrs 11-23-20 10:00 a.m.
4. Loyalty Oath (Optional)	Not Filed- Why
Original: To be retained by the Petit	ioner

J/Fin/CCL/Marilyn/Election/Filing Receipt Districts

Copy: To be retained by the City Clerk's Office

(first office or position of employment for which this statement is filed) (if necessary, second office or position for which this statement is filed) (if necessary, third office or position for which this statement is filed)	This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the Office of Champaign County Clerk, Aaron Ammons. Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.
TYPE OR HAND PRINT	Section is a second
Justin Muhael Hindrik	
Nameyor W. Jan A	NOV 2 3 2020
Address (III) (IIII) (III) (II	RECEIVE THE PAIGN COUNTY CLERK
	NOV 2 3 2020
ا بر د	City Clerk's Office City of Champaign
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	RECEIVED
County of CHAMPATEN) SS.	NOV 2 3 2020
County of Control of County of Count	City Clerk's Office
JOSTIN MIMMAL HENANDbeing firs	City of Champaign st duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
Wo wat lam A, in the City, Village, Unincor	porated Area of
if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip C	1,1971
	voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of Wym Dismit 3in the	(Name of City, Village or Special District)
o be voted upon at the election to be held on	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
o hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of	the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby re-	quest that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	
	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Hendre (Name of Candidate)	before me, on Normber 23,2005 (insert month, day, year)
CLARISSA NICKERSON (SEAL) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022	Notary Fublic's Signature)

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME:	office: aty of amount why would member output 3
Joshn muchael Handra	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term
ADDRESS - ZIP CODE:	CITY VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
2407 WEST JOHN A.	Champagn, Millias
champugn, IV (al82)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN ASUN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON
FORMERLY KNOWN ASUNUNUNUNUNUNUNUNUNUNUNUNUN	(List date of each name change)
	RECEIVED
STATE OF ILLINOIS)) SS.	NOV 2 3 2020
County of CHAMPATGN	
_	City Clerk's Office City of Champaign
JUSTIN MUMALL HENDING beir	ng first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
MO WAS A, in the City, Village, Ur	nincorporated Area of
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	Zip Code, in the County of
(Numaun), State of Illinois; that I am a qua	lified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of Well by DiSM/ 3	nthe
to be voted upon at the election to be held on	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
	se of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I here	by request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	(Signature of Candidate)
who wichad He	endrix before me, on Narmber 23,2000
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Candidate	(insert month, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL	(M.Aman
CLARISSA NICKERSON (SEAL) OTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022	(Notary Rublic's Signature)

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e CITY of		unty ofCHAMI	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of		<u>idrix </u>	ho resides at
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	\underline{A} in the City, Town or Villa	age ofCHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	ode <u>61821</u>
	<u> </u>	placed upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary electi	on is required, the candidate's i	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	f each лате change)	•
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. alexander New	Alexander Newman	711 NEGN ST	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3.			CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
4.			CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. ·			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6.			CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
7.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8.	TO SECOND	CEWED	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
9,		DV 2 2 2020	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
10.	in it and	2 J ZUZU	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Illinois) My c	of Champaign		
County of Champaign) SS.	_		
	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 814 Suns	et Dr Apt 3	, in the
(Ĉity)Village/Unincorporated Area of	irbana	(if unincorporated, list municipality		service) (Zip
CHAIL CLAM	Paigh State of I	71.000		
Code) (5 180), County of VAII age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	m a citizen of the United States	that I am 18 s. and that the signatures on this sh	Byears of age or olde leet were signed in m	r (or 17 years of ly presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day of	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	f the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the peti- respective residences are correctly stated,	ition registered voters of the po as above set forth.	ilitical division in which the candidat	e is seeking elective	onice, and men
,		Shan by Salla	,	
		(Circulator)	s Signature)	
Alla	in Mex Avolat	11-22	7070	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by / \tag{71.00}	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 11 Jd,	ert month, day, year)	<u>.</u>
OFFICIAL SEA (SEAL) PHILIP A FISCE	1	Phi I		
NOTARY PUBLIC CTATE		(Notary Pul	olic's Signature)	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	8:03/06/24 SHEET NO	1		

X...BIND

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-5.1

X...BIND HERE...X

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION
(NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

State of Illinois, do hereby petition that the name of	resides at 61821 the office of ate of primary
county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, do hereby petition trial trie flattices. Zip Code Zip Code Zip Code CHAMPAIGN Zip Code County of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, but the county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, but the county of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois,	the office of th
County ofCHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for	the office of ate of primary
County ofCHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a calculated is not state of Illinois, because it is not st	ate of himary
	for election to
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICTS at the Consolidated Election	
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 at the Consolidated Filmary election to be with the Consolidated Election (section); provided that if no primary election is required, the candidate's name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election	
said office and term.	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:	
FORMERLY KNOWN ASUNTIL NAME CHANGED ON(List all names during last 3 years)(LIST TOWN OR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NAME VOTER'S PRINTED STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER	 CHAMPAIGN
1. 2That's Tim Iding 295W Bradlex the Apt Commenced	CHAMPAIGN
2. O MULLICA I DEMINION SALVAN " LITTLE ISONI / FALL	
3. Bradley McIntyre 2421 W/2radles Ave CHAMPAIGN	CHAMPAIGN
4. On a Park 5 Por Per Dyal V Drad Lev Ave CHANNEAGON	CHAMPAIGN
5. MAN LOS WICTORIA MAINING 2417 W. BLOWLEY AND CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
6. Allin ma Altson Noter 2423 W. Brokey CHAMPAIGN " CHAMPAIGN"	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN
7.	
8. CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
9. CHAMPAIGN 'L	CHAMPAIGN
10. NOV 2 3 2020	CHAMPAIGN
State of WWW) se City Clerk's Office	
SS.	
(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 20 W.S. JONN A-	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal	service) (Zip
1111/All uses to an orold	er (or 17 years of
code) de la libral to voto in illinois) that i am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures of the Incomplete and helic	ny presence, noi of the nersons so
more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and bent more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and bent more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and bent more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and bent more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and bent more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and bent more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and bent more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and bent more than 90 days preceding the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	
respective residences are correctly states, as)
(Circulator's Signature)	
before me, on Moumber 21st 2020	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Circulator) before me, on North, day, year)	
(SEAL) (Notary Públic's Signature)	
OFFICIAL SEAL PHILIP A FISCELLA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/06/24 SHEET NO	

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou		AIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition		ustin Michael Hen		o resides at
- 2407 W IOHN ST. API. A	in the City. Town or Villag	ge of CHAMPAIGN		de <u>61821</u>
CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be pla	aced upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination f	or the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	at the Consolidated Primar	ry election to be held on FEBR	<u>UARY 23, 2021 (</u>	date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	n is required, the candidate's n	ame will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpir If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	ed term is stated here:	year unexpired term ormation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNT	IL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
	NOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Caktora Telanda		1804 Cresent D	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
2 Ma - 10 Ma / 10 a =		(575) Southwood	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. (Char Man)	Shatya Hawkin	802 oakcrest	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4 Tall Barren	Zakula Fuser	802 ONKent D	CHAMPAIGN .IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. dand 10000	Cardo DAVE	1 2000 0	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
6. 5 4) 7	1) lablone	3/14 Shandr	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
7.0 \ PTO	Valerie William	2 1906 Joans LN	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8.	001101-1011-1011-1011-1		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
9.	200	CEVED	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
10.		VOV 2 3 2020	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
111 mai C	de la constant			
State of WIND) SS. Tity	Clerk's Office of Champaign		
County of MMMMM	}	. نا (کره) نه	tilaia A	
1. Justin Muchael Henderal	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside atW	JUNN A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of W		(if unincorporated, list municipali	ty that provides posta	ıl service) (Zip
in a local to the control of the con	160	that I am	18 years of age or old	er (or 17 years of
Code) [MOM, County of (NUM) Mage and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	, State of 1	the dispetures on this s	theet were signed in	my presence, not
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the petitions and are	e genuine and that to the best of my political division in which the candida	ate is seeking elective	e office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set forth.			
	•	(Circulate	r's Signature)	
no	no Muhael Lundun	1 Almondo	-23,2520	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before the, on NOCAMBE	sert month, day, year)
(SEAL)		- \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Public's Signature OFF	CIAL SEAL"
		2	NOTARY PUBLI	C. STATE OF ILLINOIS
	SHEET NO		MY COMMISSION	N EXPIRES 05/14/2022

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-5.1

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(***	CITY	CHAMPAIGN in the Cour	nty ofCHAMP.	AIGN and
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of JU	STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	, wh	
	n that the name or in the City, Town or Villa		Zip Cod	de <u>61821</u>
CHAMDAIGN	State of Illinois, be pl	aced upon the ballot as a candida	ate for nomination f	or the office of
OUTL COLLING! MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be held on FEBRI	<u>JARY 23, 2021</u> (date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's n	ame will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
sald office and term.				
tlana na unoval	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi- If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	J-5.1, complete the lottowing (this in	officiation will appear on the name y		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
The Market		2504.W. 20HM	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2. Theres	-	2511 W. John	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3.	Larry Cober	2603 W. John	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4.	TIMSMITH	2615 W. JOHN	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Obs	Joel Burger	2709 W. John St	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
6.	David Humphus	2901 W John ST	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
7 Bris SW	Frinsmith	612 S. Duncan	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
8. Arela Erun	Alkela Ervin	10128 Duncan Apt 8	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
9. Allen Davis	Allen Davis	1408 Williamsburg	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
10. 372	Bryon Lin	2910 W John St APM	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
State of MINDIS				
County of MAMYAUM	SS.			
, Justin Michael Hundrix	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	Jahn A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of		(if unincorporated, list municipalit		l service) (Zip
Code) (MSU), County of (MMW) age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated	ah a citizen of the United State of filling of the petitions and are etition registered voters of the p	es, and that the signatures on this s	8 years of age or old heet were signed in the knowledge and believe is seeking elective	my presence, not of the persons so
		(Circulato	de Signature)	
1.	cti mid I Idelaid	before me, on NA IMOU	714 702.	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $(\sqrt{\sqrt{y}})$	(Name of Circulator)		sert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		Notary P	ublic's Signature)	
500000000000000000000000000000000000000	SHEET NO	4	H 1182	AND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON
PHILIP A FISCELLA.	NOIS		unual Elektron	
A MELICAN TRUBUNGS TO TO LE CO. TO	LINOIS 🤾		N	OV 2 3 2020

NOV 2 3 2020

ty Clerk's Offic

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(MONFARTION	- National Control of the Control of		. СНАМРА	MGN and
Ne, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Coun STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	ty ofCHAMPA	resides at
a do hereby netition	n that the name of			e <u>61821</u>
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	/ II City Town or Wild	7 2 0£ = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		
	er i sullegio bo ni	acad unan ina nalini as a caliulus	IARY 23, 2021 (d	late of primary
County ofCHAMPAIGN CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT :	at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be new on	Consolidated Election	n for election to
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT: election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's n	name will appear on the ballot at the	Conconduct in an and	
t t i tt and town				
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated nere:	formation will appear on the ballot)		
TO THE WAY OWN AS	UN1	TH MAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List	all names during last 3 years)	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
1. Hiller Wans				CHAMPAIGN
2.	Mitton Wang	619A English Greek Ct.	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	
3. 11. 14.00	OU. HER	513 Jacker st.	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
4 Janoar July	1 Maria de Attille	2504 JACKSON	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
5 January	1 5 November 1	RAND IN Sharet	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN
6 July angh	LAMOSTS EUR	whole witcheller	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Janost S. Fras	CAMORIS	507 1/2 mitunell ct	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
-8. //m -1/00		SOS Mitchell	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
9. the see	1) 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	1000. VIII	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
James Venner	TANE HANNON	2/100 343 331	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
MY	Geregoon School			
State of	- } ss.	; :		
County of (MUM/MA)	_)		- Whin A.	_, in the
		r certify that I reside at 2407 WW	CMINITIO	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	nampaign	(if unincorporated, list municipal	ty that provides posta	al service) (Zip
Code) (County of (County of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that	M State of	that I am	18 years of age or old	ter (or 17 years of my presence, not
age and gualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last day	I am a citizen of the United Sta	ites, and that the signatures on this representation and that to the best of m	y knowledge and beli	ef the persons so
more than 90 days preceding the last day	petition registered voters of the	political division in which the candid	ate is seeking electiv	e omice, and their
respective residences are correctly state	d, as above set forth.		\J-	\supset
		(0)		
		(Circulati	or's Signature)	
T	UStin Michael Head	hit before me, on Mount	6 21st, 202	1
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	12.0	labititioitai, aaji j	
(SEAL)	www.	(Notary I	Public's Signature)	
PHILIP A FISCELL		5	Public's Signature)	EWEI
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:	ILLIAOIS ?		11011	

NOV 23 2020

MON 3 3 3030

. . . And Dentile Frequency

¢´

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-5.1 CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

and the state of the state of the	, CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	nty ofCHAMP	AIGN and
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the State of Illinois, do hereby petitio	,	ISTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		o resides at
State of Illinois, do Hereby petition 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Villa	one of CHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	de <u>61821</u>
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	laced upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination t	or the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on FEBR	UARY 23, 2021 (date of primary
election); provided that If no primary electi	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Torm is sought unless an unexol	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON	feach name change)	
	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
	/\		CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
" (unto Bayout to.	Clyde Round Ja	1909 boune Ln		
2.	Dasta Morre	2425 w bradley	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. 0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
- dence al	Lynae Lox	8010 Contennial Dr.	CUANTRAICH IL	CHAMPAIGN
4.	Tuwanna Cox	SOCO Cevitennial Dr	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5.	Deja Smith	1508 Stonebluff Ct	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
6. Olas AM	John Smith	1508 Stonebluff Ct	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
7. Allung Scott	allyson Scott	1320 Mariner Apt	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
8. Diena Azoli	Diorne Gooden	3735 Boulter Ridge dr.	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
maine Whight	1	719 5. MattisAve	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
190	Ranijan WRight	719 s. Mattis Que	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Baryan Unight	Marie Just Weigh	111 5.11 (2.11)	<u> </u>	
State of CLANIAN AND COLOR	ss.			
County of WWW YWW	, j	MM M	7.1010	
i, <u>JUSTIN Milenbel Haraki</u>	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	1 JOHN H	, in the
	ranguy	(if unincorporated, list municipalit		l service) (Zip
COLDIA CLORINO	(() State of \(\frac{1}{2}\)	NNN that Lam 1	8 years of age or old	er (or 17 vears of
Code) () County of () () () () age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	and a sitizon of the United State	s and that the signatures on this s	heet were signed in r	ny presence, not
age and qualified to vote in lillinois), that i more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the politicae and are	ananung ana mai in ine desi di idiv	MIDWIGUUG AND DON	
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set forth.	Olitical division	1	·
·			4	•
		Circulate	's Signature)	
	لأنانا فيمنيونية	The state of the s		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by \(\subseteq \(\subseteq \) \)	on number by man not	before me, on Neuna	123200	
	(Name of Circulator)*		sert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		<u> </u>	ublic's Signatura)	40
,		V (Nobly H	ublic's Signature) "OFFICIAL SE	*************
	SHEET NO	<u> </u>	OF ARISSA NICKE	RSON \$
NOV 23	ነበንበ		NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	S 05/14/2022

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

t -valified voters in th	e CITY of	in the Cou	inty ofCriAivir	and and	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of Jt	JSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	., wi	no resides at	
State of Illinois, do 113/65) postal 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Villa	age of CHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	ode <u>618</u> 2 <u>1</u>	
County ofCHAMPAIGN		placed upon the ballot as a candid			
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on <u>FEBR</u>	UARY 23, 2021_	(date of primary	
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to	
said office and term.					
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON		-	
	t all names during last 3 years)	(List date of	f each name change)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
111	MAINE (Optional)	O Off	OLIAN EDALON II		
"Nakin Williams	My Whas	LOIDA Mappe are	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
2. Dorothy TAYIUF	Dorotty-Taylor	2010/1 Wattis Hre	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
3 M John Campbell	Mildred Cenel	ell 3010 Mar's 104c	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
1 Flan natural		2017 c/n 4 hi w	GHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
"Weedah Blind	Lera Mos	1207CYNHnic	CHAMPAIGN "L	CHAMPAIGN	
Ena allen.	, , ,	2009 5-11 8	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
7. Ce NC 1	Cilver Piptins	2009 Cyntha DR	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Borrowne Hon	1-0 v rd inford	211 Cynh w 102H	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Rolanne Steeler	Royann Wheel	1-2015 Crothy Dr	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
Mulia Garcia	Mulicu Barcia		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
State of Illumols)					
County of Champan	ý SS.				
. Justin Muchael Hunaria	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 2401 Wi	John A.	, in the	
	la mpajan	(if unincorporated, list municipality		service) (Zip	
	den A.	nan' (
Code) WWW, County of Champy age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	MAN , State of \(\) and a citizen of the United State		Byears of age or olde seet were sloned in n		
more than 90 days preceding the last day	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	f the persons so	
signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated,		plitical division in which the candidat	e is seeking elective	office, and their	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			#=		
			<u> </u>		
	1	Circulator (Circulator	s Signature)		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 11	in minual Hunanie	before the on Nountry	12, 2020		
400	(Name of Circulator)	(Inse	ert month, day, year)		
(SEAL)		\ <u>\\\\</u> \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	wh		
Control of Control		(Notary Pu	blie's Gignature	seconomicos de la compansión de la compa	
the 1st theorem Grown Kilonous B	SHEET NO		NOTARY PUBLIC. ST	ATE OF ILLINOIS	
1101/ a a a	ስሳለ	1	MY COMMISSION EXP	THES US/14/2022	

NOV 2 3 2020

City Cierk's Office City of Champaign

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e CITY of		unty ofCHAMI	PAIGN and	
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of $\frac{J}{-}$	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	, w	ho resides at	
		age of <u>CHAMPA GN</u>			
		placed upon the ballot as a candid			
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT			···	•	
election); provided that if no primary elect said office and term.	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Election	on for election to	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:	Vest unevalted term			
		nformation will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		ITIL NAME CHANGED ON			
NAME	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	f each name change) CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Jahr Matchell	1 de Moldrell	104 Cynthia W	-CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
2. Antonio Webster	Antonia Waterday	2009 Cynthia Dr	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
3. Mariah Mack	Mariah Mack	2009 Cunthia Dr	CHAMPAIGN ,	CHAMPAIGN	
1 Milled Hentran		1503 Kiler dr	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Rollen Jary		2007 Gothiap?	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
6. Juleu Sten	· Debhie (dlins	2005 Cynthips 103	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Japane Dacher		3701 Harbor Edute 104	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
"Martal brith		3701 harton Estate #104	CHAMPAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
Janoba Street (1)	Sandra Stalmer	209 LD. Whitest	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
IN MENTE	Jerry Malatine	04 Kenwodkld 458	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN	
State of Humis) } } SS.				
country of Champagn)				
I, WIN MUMU WMM (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 2407 W JMN A. , in the					
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of()	amyzujn	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip	
Code) MINA County of MANNAMA	ທ, State of	M) (that I am 18	years of age or older	(or 17 years of	
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I'a	m a citizen of the United States	s, and that the signatures on this sho	eet were signed in m	v presence not	
more than 90 days preceding the last day of signing were at the time of signing the peti	א זווחק סז the petitions and are tion registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my li litical division in which the candidate	∢nowledge and belief ∍ is seeking elective	the persons so office, and their	
respective residences are correctly stated, a	as above set forth.	N			
		(Circulator's	Signature)		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	in monnel Umanà	befgre me, onN MMG	123,2020		
	(Name of Circulator)	(Inse	rt month, day, year)		
(SEAL)		1. Madrie	The state of the s		
	SHEET NO.	(Notary Pub	olic's Signature Ticial S CLARISSA NIC NOTARY PUBLIC, STA	KENSUN TE OF ILLINOIS	
	-	ì	MY COMMISSION EXP	UEO NO LA PORTE	

NOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

	- · · ·		*	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the			unty ofCHAME	AIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	on that the name of <u>Ju</u> in the City, Town or Villa	JSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX CHAMPAIGN		no resides at de <u>618</u> 21
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary election	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	Ired term is stated here:0-5.1, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON	f	
NAME	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	f each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	1
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Sumuel Time	Santal James	2015 anthiad	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
2. Nays	18 Shawn Amily	Hype CINTHIA OL	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. Sely Will	Svanelly	2015 applied 201	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. Les lu Mitchel	Liele Mitcher	rest el numbroy	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Charlie Brown	Charlie BRown	2017 CYMLLIA DAR	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Jasen Sel	Tenisha Bell	2008 (grinia Prive	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
7. John	Johnston Buchappia	2009 Outhing dr	CHAMPAIGN ^{,ìL}	CHAMPAIGN
8. Jayna De	90-92-	2009 Outhinst	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Elastel Kenn	El able Kon	2000CINTLA	CHAMPAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
10 Brampy Su	Bryce Mouth	Zooscythap	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
State of Illimolis) 60	9		
County of Champayon	ý SS.)			
. Justin Munael Hundrid	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at $240~W_{\odot}$	lynn A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of((ampayn	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) WSU County of CMMVA	UM State of ∭	YWIS that I am 18	years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a more than 90 days preceding the last day		s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	y presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the pet	ition registered voters of the po			
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.			
		<u> </u>	Signature)	,
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	hn Munael Hendrix	before me, on	12,200	
. , , ,	(Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(SEAL)		//W//	O FFICIAL	
	SHEET NO	(Notary Pu)	blic's Signahariasa Nic Notary Public, St/ My Commission Exp	XTE OF ILLINOIS →

NOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office City of Champaign

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

X...BIND HERE...X

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	ne CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Co	unty of CHAMF	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti		USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		o resides at
	in the City, Town or Vill	age ofCHAMPAIGN	,	de 61821
County ofCHAMPAIGN		placed upon the ballot as a candid	•	
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary elec	tion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/2	pired term is stated here:			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN t all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	f each name change)	
(2) NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. J. 13	Fred Coopy	1705 w Bloominston Rd	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
2. Rughton	King Stedeason	2017 Cynthia RD	CHAMPAIGN 'L	CHAMPAIGN
THEORIGAN SUNLY HA	Joshemason	DOID NMONIS	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
- Brown & Way	Jeanine Wich	2010 N NOFFE	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
6. Hull	AsherLovan	2010 N Mant 75	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
- Hattie Hellins	Hattie Hollins	2013 Chatha Dr	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
1 Brusyler Rup	Christylene Rides	1180 pamara Drive	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
9. Soll auch t	Etisha Cardinal	2009 Cynthia Dr.	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
hoho he	Kimbertie Taylor	2069 Cynthia Dr	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Jame Helow	VAMES NElson	2017 Cynthin DR	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Illinois)) SS.	·		
County of Champaisn	\		Δ	
1. Justin Municel Hendrix	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at 2407 VI-J	INN H.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	ram pugn	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) WBU County of CMM MA	(A), State of	WM that I am 18	years of age or older	for 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	v presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the per	lition registered voters of the po	iltical division in which the candidate	e is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	11		
	ć	(Oirculator's	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\int (\int \int $	hn MWhael Hwww. (Name of Circulator)	before me, on Northbar	13,2820 ort month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	,	1 Man		
		(Notary Put	ic's Signature) FICIAL	SEAL"
Marie Conferen	SHEET NO.	10	CEARISSA NI NOTARY PUBLIC, ST MY COMMISSION EXI	ATE ABILLINA 6

NOV 2 3 2020

Dim Clark's Office

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in t		CHAMPAIGN in the Co	unty ofCHAM	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	on that the name of $\frac{J}{}$	IUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	, v	ho resides a
	in the City, Town or Vill			ode <u>61821</u>
COUNTY OFCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candi	date for nomination	for the office o
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prim	lary election to be held on <u>FEBF</u>	RUARY 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election said office and term.	uon is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Electi	on for election to
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	pired term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
	ru-s. r, complete the following (this ii	nformation will appear on the bailot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(Lis	UN t all names during last 3 years)	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date o	f each name change)	-
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Bregnera Bryant	Breanaa B	1900 Joanne In	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
Kanatyal Karo	Kaamilyah Karim	1909 Joanne Lane	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Johnson Brygnt	Sharon Bryant	1909 trannelane	CHAMPAIGN II	CHAMPAIGN
5. The Kinglin	Leon Kinde	e20, gCinthiaD	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Galant The	Jalyah Christian	1705 Blanungton	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Murusul	AMDER Bell	1705 B/own you	CHAMPAIGN '"	CHAMPAIGN
Rillin Hour	RUDINYava	1705 BOOMNY	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
= endamy an	Shading a Che	1705 Bloomgo	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
10. 10. There was	Jarke athorral	2009c yallic Drioge	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
also tuange	HexisFranzen	2011 cunthiast	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
State of) SS.			
County of Champalen	`			
	•	ertify that I reside at WOW.	John A.	, In the
City/yillage/Unincorporated Area of	m pagy)	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (MM) County of MM/M age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a more than 90 days preceding the last day of signing were at the time of signing the peti respective residences are correctly stated, a	m a citizen of the United States of filing of the petitions and are of tion registered voters of the not	s, and that the signatures on this she	nowoodaa aad baliaf	y presence, not
		T+	$\overline{}$	
		(Circulato's	∕Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by <u>Jush</u>	n Muhael Henani	before me on Nino Market	23,2000	
·	(Name of Circulator)		t month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		- / WWW	iala Cil	
	SHEET NO.	(Motary Publ	ic's Signature) "OFFICIAL S	
E A Come of B	was B 智 Racco 智力度ET NO	<u> </u>	CLARISSA NIC	

NOV 2 3 2020

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
CLARISSA NICKERSON
POTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
ECOMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022

City Clerk's Office

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in t	he CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Co	nunty of CHAM	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petit	lon that the name of	JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	,	tho resides at
	in the City, Town or Vil	lage ofCHAMPAIGN		ode <u>61821</u>
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a candi	date for nomination	for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	<u>ि3</u> at the Consolidated Prim	nary election to be held on FEBI	RUARY 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary elec	tion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at th	e Consolidated Elect	ion for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/	Direct term is stated here: 10-5.1, complete the following (this i	year unexpired term nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		ITIL NAME CHANGED ON_		
	t all names during last 3 years)		of each name change)	ua.
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
1/2	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COGNIT
2.	Symbol Guider	501 inesimily of 17 al	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3.	Nick Saru8	7/3 SMathis MANY	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
tachel Cloock	-Rachel Trock	7135 Mattis Ave	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
5. / ne	DOUGLAS KRONAIZL	711 S Mattis Ave	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
And the second	Ciridalyuna	1600 W Bradley pur	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
July Vords	NILLY WOODS	725 S. maths As	CHAMPAIGN '1L	CHAMPAIGN
FORMA TOUL	Exhappond Austral	5 +29 J. Mathstve.	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Dama Levi	Zatina Coule	203 Contry Fair	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Cellena Brown	(Clemer Brun	203 Cognytain	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
DOGMORIETCET	Brooke Mercer	2017 Cynthia Dr.	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of 31 mois)) SS.	ı		
County of Champalan) 33.			
1. Justin Mungel Handing (Circulator's Name) do hereby ce	ertify that I reside at MOW.	idhn A-	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	npalgn	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides nostal	
Code) (1871 County of Champa	AN State of	MAIN		
age and qualified to vote in Illinois) that I a	m a citizen of the United States	, and that the signatures on this she	years of age or older set were signed in m	(or 17 years of
more than 90 days preceding the last day of signing were at the time of signing the petit respective residences are correctly stated, a	ion registered voters of the poli	genuine and that to the best of my k itical division in which the candidate	nowledge and belief is seeking elective o	the persons so
, aspectary residences are correctly stated, a	is above set forth.			, ,
		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by		betore me, on Normbur		
(PEAL)	(Name of Circulator)	(Inser	t month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	1 6 5 172000 5000	1 VIVIN	lolo Oi	
E STATE STAT	THE THE I	I (Notary Pub)	ic's Signature)	responsessessessesses CENI ^{II}
THE PARTY OF	SHEET NO. 1 1		"OFFICIAL C: ARISSA N	, oeal ICKERSON

NOV 2 3 2020

GLARISSA NICKERSON MASS PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS Massion expires 05/14/2022

City Sierk's Office

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in	the CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the C	ounty of CHAN	ADAIGN
State of Illinois, do hereby peti 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	tion that the name of	JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		ai/u
	in the City, Town or Vi		Zin (who resides at Code <u>61821</u>
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a cand		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRIC election); provided that if no primary election	나의 네 ING Consolidated Prin	nany election to be held as CEE	DILADVAA AAA	
election); provided that if no primary election said office and term.	ction is required, the candidate's	s name will appear on the ballot at the	ne Consolidated Elec	tion for election to
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexa	aired term is stated here.	• •		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/	10-5.1, complete the following (this i	year unexpired term information will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	110	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME	t ail names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	of each name change)	-
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Lilla Tariah John	n	2572 W Springfield	CHAMPAIGN JL	CHAMPAIGN
Near HUILIAMS		7 0 0 0	CHAMPAIGN IIL	
3. Acatavano 100115	,	3 1 mosking		CHAMPAIGN
4.		JULE MADULA	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. 1 CM 1 1		252 W Springfred	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
S. B. M.		256 W. Springsle	CHAMPAIGN 11L	CHAMPAIGN
Grandall J		DID W. Sprublidd	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
18. May Mr. Dishop		532 W. SPrhy Grand	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
annile.		530 WSpring all	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
flebare alue ter		2504 W SPRINGREE	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Crack Forever milloved	reel F. Vabeloved 1	729 AnitaDR	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of 1111002)			
County of Champaign) SS.)			
, Justin michael Hendrik (c	Circulator's Name) do hereby cei	rtify that I reside at 740 Wild	nn A.	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of M	MONIA			, in the
Code) MXII Court of Markagar	A	(if unincorporated, list municipality i		
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am more than 90 days preceding the last day of signing were at the time of signing the petitic	va citizen of the United States,	and that the signatures on this she	years of age or older	(or 17 years of
more than 90 days preceding the last day of signing were at the time of signing the petitic respective residences are correctly stated, as	on registered voters of the political	enulne and that to the best of my kr	nowledge and belief t	he persons so
-y -utou, as	above set forth.	and darididate	V elective of	mice, and their
	\			
oland and gupm to () had had	A	(Circulator)	Dignature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	- DINDUC CONTRACTA	_ before the, on November 2	3,2020	
(SEAL)	(Name of Circulator)	/) /	month, day, year)	
(SEAL)				·
		Wotary Public	**************	
MOV 23;	2020		"OFFICIA CLARISSA N	BICKEDOON 1
in a dis	Office		NOTARY PUBLIC, S MY COMMISSION EX	TATE OF ILLINOIS
A Property of the Property of	Mpaign		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	POPPOPOPOPOPOPOPO

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-4

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in		CHAMPAIGN in the Co	ounty of CHAM	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby peti 2407 W JOHN ST, APT, A		JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX ROPE OF CHAMPAIGN		no resides a
County ofCHAMPAIGN	in the City, Town or Vil	go or		ode <u>61821</u>
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRIC	T 3 at the Consolidated Prim	placed upon the ballot as a candi	date for nomination	for the office o
election); provided that if no primary ele	ction is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Connelidated Float	(date of primary
said office and term.		mano will appear on the pariot at the	e Consolidated Electi	on for election to
A Full Term is sought, unless an unex If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5.	pired term is stated here:/10-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		
Y	st all names during last 3 years)	(List date o	f each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) ¬	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
1	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
Dunda Mo	2614 W. 2	9	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. Oak Moles	Whoheywern	2016 W. SPRMoGelel	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN
4. Robert Brown	Lobat Brown	1608 4 Hansburg	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5.1 Culh Ilon	n hula Kilsun	155 94	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
La Canda Smith	La Canda Santh	201 reenwoodRD	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
John Dea		albertung 105	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Mondo	Minis Dez	Wescent And	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Batterny Shemkels	Britany Shankle	· Slicre : ent Drigg	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
William Sec	William Lee	3202WBone	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
e so Dele	MIRGRE WHITE	Ell Credent De	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of)			
County of Champuign	ý SS.)			
1. Justin Mymael Hendry	(Circulator's Name) do hereby co	ertify that I reside at <u>240 V.</u>	John A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	<u>ampalgn</u>	/\ _{if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal :	service) (Zip
Code) COM, County of Cham P	MAN, State of	[NO)(
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am'a citizen of the Linited States	e and that the element were an item at a large		. 1
signing were at the time of signing the pel	tition registered voters of the not			
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.		cosimig diodayo	omeo, and men
		(Circulators	Signature)	·
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	in wenned youdn't	before pre, on Nortabur	25,2520	
	(Name of Circulator)	(inser	t month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		1 MMm	W_	
	ra tu. 87 February symme.	(Notary Pub)	ic's Signature	AL"
BECK STORY	SHEET NO.	'	CLARISSA NICKE	RSON 1

NOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office

City Clerk's Office City of Champaign X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

	ne CITY of	CHAMDAICN	OLIANA	241011
we, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	ne CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Co	unty ofCHAM	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do Hereby Detiti	on that the hame of _	CHANDAGA	, w	ho resides at
	in the City, Town or Vill	lage of		ode <u>61821</u>
COUNTY OFCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a candid	date for nomination	for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	ু at the Consolidated Prim	nary election to be held on <u>FEBF</u>	RUARY 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary elect said office and term.	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Electi	on for election to
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated have	Name		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	0-5.1, complete the following (this is	year unexpired term nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	LIN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List	all names during last 3 years)		f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COGNII
Ja Salla J	Stan Saller	150 cresent Dr.	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Appere / affect 4	Jessica Chidue	Dol Cresent Dri	CHAMPAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Gormen Word	CARMEN WOOD	2204 RODNEY DR	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
IfdieMasteria	Tedra Martinez	501 Crescent Dr Ada	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
- Samon of	Samore Octson	1828 W Johnst	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN
Tolk	FLORE MBEMBA	1823 W SOHM ST	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
8 in Estaphi		1823 W. SOHM ST. Apt?	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Canally Walker	<u> </u>	1823 W. JOHN ST 1827 25	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
9. Turk	Affect Slair	207 S Country	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Bollley My Ca	BobloyMALEAL	205 & County De	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Things)	01		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
County of Champaun) SS.	•		
, Justin Mundel Hundry	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at WO W. J	dhn A.	, in the
Λ.	amyoun	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality		
Code) (NOW) County of (NAW) OU	m Ill	lani c	•	
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	m a citizen of the United States	3. and that the signatures on this she	years of age or older eet were signed in m	unrecence not
more than 90 days preceding the last day of signing were at the time of signing the peti respective residences are correctly stated, a	of the petitions and are the polition registered voters of the polition registered voters of the political registered voters of the political registered voters are the political registered voters and are the political registered voters are the political registered voters and are the political registered voters are the political registered voters and are the political registered voters are the political registered voters.	genuine and that to the best of my k	nowledge and holief	the nemone co
		(Circulator)'s	Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	n mumael Hundn'x	before me, on November 2	3,200	
- And Militarian	(Name of Circulator)		rt month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		L Madma	W	
Ex Car		(Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	
		· V	°CFFIGIAL C'LARISSA NIC	KERSON }
NOV 2:	3 2020	, in the second	1"TABLE PUBLIC, ST	ATE OF ILLINOIS §

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters	in the <u>CITY</u> of	CHAMPAIGN in the Co	unty ofCHAM	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby p		IUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		ho resides a
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Vil	lage ofCHAMPAIGN		ode <u>6182</u> 1
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a candi	date for nomination	for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTR	<u>ICT 3</u> at the Consolidated Prim	ary election to be held on <u>FEB</u> I	RUARY 23, 2021	(date of primar
election); provided that if no primary e	election is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Electi	on for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an un If required pursuant to 10 ILCS	expired term is stated here: 55/10-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		_
NAME	(List all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED		f each name change)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Iranita Ela	Sham Mullan	25How, Sprantie	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Davonne Elan	DalonneElan	25HowoSonnafield	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Marcs hat/an	Mauresha Flan	2576W. Spritter	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
5. Kaying Six	KUINORUSA	19 w hithlul by	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6. Jambia DAVIS JOHNSON	Jandra Cruso Johnson	1703 Mayfair Bd	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Jaron Yours	HAYON YOUNG	805 SCOTTONE	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
8. Million Mulley	Melvin Dudles	2101 W. white stc	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Alabara William Justin	Linda Lewis	2408 W. William	CHAMPAIGN III	CHAMPAIGN
1018th tendy X Heran		2407 W. John A.	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Chyde Diguit	Cycle Bajant	2407 W. John St April	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of) SS.			
County of Champan	_)			
, Justin Michael (Aman)		ertify that I reside at 2107 W.	Jihn A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Champagn	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>(USU</u> County of <u>(MAM)</u>	MAY) State of	MOUS that I am 18	years of age or older	for 17 years of
nge and qualified to vote in Illinois), that	I am a citizen of the United States	t and that the signaturae on this ch	ant ware claned in m	
nore than 90 days preceding the last daigning were at the time of signing the personal to residence are something the personal to the control of the personal transfer and the personal transfer are something the personal transfer and the personal transfer are something tr	Jeliuon registered voters of the noi	genuine and that to the best of my k litical division in which the candidate	nowledge and belief is seeking elective o	the persons so
espective residences are correctly state	d, as above set forth.			and and
			5	
		(Circulato) s	Signature)	
igned and swom to (or affirmed) by $\sqrt{\mathcal{V}}$	STH MUME! HUMEN X (Name of Circulator)	before me, on Navembe		
(SEAL)	(manic or oriodiams)		t month, day, year)	
•	SHEET NO.		ic's Signature)	
	SHEET NO	6	"OFFICIAL SEAI CLARISSA NICKER NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE (SON }

NUV 2 3 2020

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022

City Clerk's Office Till y on the line or many

X...BIND HERE...X

Revised March 2018 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	ne CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Co	unty of CHAMI	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti-	on that the name of	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	***************************************	no resides at
	In the City, Town or Vil		7in Co	ი 61821
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a candi	riate for	rises of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	্র at the Consolidated Prim	pary election to be held on <u>FEB</u> I	<u>≺UARY 23 2n3₁</u>	Jaka of primary
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Election	n for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this i	year unexpired term nformation will appear on the ballot)	20년 (1 - 12일 - 1	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME (LIST	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	of each name change)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Cearn Brung	Ceaira Brown	203 Country fair	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
V2/12/28	Dartaerian Baity	1084 Romana Dr	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
A DB	Horacio Oblem	2703 Santa ana st	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5./\\\	E bony De Denny	, V	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Chumuf Jin	Chaimille Dul	3544 Stonewalct	CHAMPAIGN , IL	CHAMPAIGN
Shanige Brow	e Shanice Brok		CHAMPAIGN '"	CHAMPAIGN
X Jashamu tung	Joshany Evons	805 markparp. 1	CHAMPAIGN '"	CHAMPAIGN
X JUZ minna Evans	Bazminna	805 marple park	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
X" ANGELA EVANS	Angele Buan	85 Maple park De	CHAMPAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Taning Bon A	Ernny Byant	1909 barne Cr.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of	ss.	•		
County of MANDON) 55.			
. Justin Michael Hending	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 740 W.	idhn A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	ampalgn	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (UEV), County of MAMON	MM , State of	MOS that I am 18		
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sho	years of age or older eet were signed in m	v presence not
more than 90 days preceding the last day or signing were at the time of signing the peti	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my k	and helief	the persons so
espective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	Made division in which the candidate		onice, and their
		W.F.		
		(Circulator's	Signature)	<u></u>
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\frac{100}{100}$	hir Michael Handen	before me, on Norwa	x 23, 2020	
	(Name of Circulator)	/ (Inse	rt month, day, year)	·
(SEAL)		- Makin	Value Cianal	····
Entry Court Carlo Barres II	SHEET NO	1 (Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	SEAI"
We Know Same I	Mag Bara E B SHEET NU	<u></u>	§ UTTIGIA	LOUTDOOM

NOV 2 3 2020

CLARISSA NICKERSON NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022

SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in	the CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cor	unty ofCHAMI	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby pe	tition that the name of Ju	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		no resides at
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Villa	age ofCHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	de <u>61821</u>
		placed upon the ballot as a candid	date for nomination	for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRI	•			· · ·
election); provided that if no primary el	ection is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date o	f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COONT
1 Kably	Patricia 20 illio	un 2303 Judith	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Elina lexando	Timothy Alexano	Ver 2803 Judith	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. Justin Don	w Jessica Day	2803 Swith	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. They they	Kristin William	52803 Judith	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Hanly Trons	Randy Coss	3304 Brentwood	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
6. Nast Son	MATH IB SCHALED	1708 PAULA	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
7.	CHAD SMITH	1708 PACLA	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
1 Son Dr.	Chris J. Four	1301 Larkspurlane	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
well too	TOOO HALRING	2409W 50AWST	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
10.	Tamiba Daus	Cell Doisy in	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of IIIInolS)	O		
County of MMPAYA	j SS.)			
1. Joshin Michael Hendin ?	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	certify that I reside at 7401 W	· Sihn A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	humpuin	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) WSU County of MM	MMMM , State of	MNUS that I am 18	3 years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), tha more than 90 days preceding the last d	t I am a ditizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	y presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly state	petition registered voters of the po			
•	•			
		Wirculator .	s Signature)	
	Justin Michael Hendin,		NO2 0 15	-
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	ert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	,	IMAANA		
		(Q. ViNotary Pul	blice Signatura DFFICIA	L SEAL!
	SHEET NO	18 V	CLARISSA N NOTARY PUBLIC, S	TATE OF ILLINOIS

NOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office

MY GOMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	inty ofCHAMP	AIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	n that the name of	JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		o resides at
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Vi	llage ofCHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	de <u>61821</u>
County ofCHAMPAIGN	-	placed upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electic	n for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpir if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	U	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List a	ill names during last 3 years)	(List date o	f each name change)	····
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
The Man A Man A Man A	TAME (Optional)	C) (T) WILLIAM		
- Wallshu no	1	1700 (Day De	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Cardell 1 De	Ales	2610 W Span 1.012	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
3. Died D Roens	•	2578 W Coringfill	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
V Comi lunda		2570 W Springeld	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
1 Victoria tous		2570 N Sperofield	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
X 6. fol Will		256 8 WS Kringfild	CHAMPAIGN 11L	CHAMPAIGN
Dovetra Curset		217-872-0390	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8. Sova (lofe #		217 321-4521	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
X I Le Haulton		511 Apt 15 CRESCENT	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Bleads Crom		511 Apt Threshe	CHAMPAIGN III	CHAMPAIGN
State of JIII MOIS)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
County of Champaign	SS.			
1. Joshin mirmel Hungring () Circulatoria Nama) do baraby	certify that I reside at <u>Jushin</u> V	land Hondri	, in the
A dillara di la	nampayan			
A 80.	' V	(if unincorporated, list municipality	triat provides postai	service) (Zip
Code) (((X)), County of (M) (M) age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am	State of \	that I am 18	years of age or older	(or 17 years of
more than 90 days preceding the last day o signing were at the time of signing the petit	f filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my!	knowledge and belief	the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated, a	s above set forth.	A A	o to accurry creetive	omee, and then
	•			
	•	(Circulator)	s Signature)	
أسياب	Line Mad it was	31		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Nulle Hawn (Name of Circulator)	before me, on November	rt month, day, year)	**************************************
(SEAL)	,	(Milana	(auj, jour)	
(Ourse)		(Notary Put	olic's Signature)	
The same of the sa	SHEET NO.	19	"OFFICIAL.	KERSON 1
NOV 232	non week		NOTARY PUBLIC, STA	IRES 05/14/2022
"" LUL	∪ ፈህ			

chi's Office



Finance Department • 102 N Neil St • Champaign IL 61820 • (217) 403-8940 • fax (217) 403-8995 • champaignil.gov

OBJECTION FILING RECEIPT 2020/21 NON-PARTISAN ELECTIONS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICTS

I have filed with the City of Champaign an Objector: Michael Harly	ction of the Nomination petition
(Name of Petitione	r/Candidate)
(Candidate For)	
(Date)	(Signature of Objector)
26ds Notalie Prive, Charpayor (Address of Objector)	Rochelle A. Funder bu-
(217) 840 - 2324 (Objector's Phone No.) (Fax No.)	(E-mail Address)
Mailyn L. Banks (Received By - Clerk's Office)	12-02-2020 @ 4124p.m. (Date Received)

Original: Clerk's Office Copy: Objector

J/Fin/CCL/Marilyn/Election/"2020-2021 District Objection Receipt - Districts"

BEFORE THE DULY CONSTITUTED ELECTORAL BOARD FOR THE HEARING AND PASSING UPON OBJECTIONS TO THE NOMINATION PETITION FOR JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX CANDIDATE FOR NOMINATION FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT #3

IN THE CITY OF CHAMPAIGN COUNTY OF CHAMPAIGN, ILLINOIS.

ROCHELLE A. FUNDERBURG PETITIONER-OBJECTOR)))	RECEIVED
v.	j	DEC 02 2020
JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX RESPONDENT-CANDIDATE)))	City Clerk's Office City of Champaign リンソ んへ

<u>VERIFIED OBJECTOR'S PETITION</u> TO THE PETITION FOR NOMINATION AND STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NOW COMES the PETITIONER-OBJECTOR, Rochelle A. Funderburg, hereinafter referred to as "Objector" or "Petitioner" and states as follows:

- 1. That the Objector resides at and is a duly qualified, legal and registered voter at 2622 Natalie Drive, City of Champaign, Illinois which is in City of Champaign City Council District #3.
- 2. That the Objector's interest in filing this Verified Objector's Petition is that of a voter, desirous that the laws governing the submission of petitions for nomination are properly complied with, and that only qualified candidates appear on the ballot for nomination for City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois for the election on February 23, 2021. References to petitions for nomination or nominating petitions shall include all petitions for nomination filed, the Statement of Candidacy, and the Statement of Economic Interest. Page number references are to the numbered pages of the petitions for nomination. Line number references are to the numbered lines on each of the pages of the petitions for nomination. A copy of the

petitions for nomination is attached hereto as Exhibit #1 and hereby incorporated by reference.

- 3. The Objector hereby objects to the petitions for nomination filed by Justin Michael Hendrix hereafter referred to as "Respondent," "Respondent-Candidate," or "Candidate", purportedly for nomination for City Council Member District #3, in the City of Champaign, Illinois because of the failure to have the required number of valid signatures on the nominating petitions to seek office and because of the failure of Respondent-Candidate to put the date of the election on his Statement of Candidacy.
- 4. The Objector hereby objects to the petitions for nomination because the petitions fail to provide all the necessary information and the necessary number of signatures as required by statute and in the manner required by statute.
- 5. The Objector hereby also objects to said Petitions for Nomination on the following grounds:
- a. Nominating petitions for nomination to the office of Justin Michael Hendrix in the City of Champaign, Illinois require the signatures of not less than 101 duly qualified, registered, and legal voters of the City of Champaign, Champaign County, Illinois collected and filed in a proper and legal form and manner, together with various supporting documents as required by law.
- b. The nominating petitions contain the names of numerous persons who are not in fact duly qualified, registered, and legal voters in the City of Champaign, Illinois and their signatures are therefore invalid, as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2 attached hereto and made a part hereof.
- c. The nominating petitions contain the names of numerous persons who are not in fact duly qualified, registered, and legal voters in the City of Champaign, Illinois at

the addresses shown opposite their names and their signatures are therefore invalid, as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2.

- d. The nominating petitions contain the signatures of various individuals who have signed the nominating petitions but do not live in City of Champaign District #3 as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2.
- e. The said nomination petitions contain the names of persons who appear to not have signed the said nomination papers in their own proper persons, as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2. The signatures are not genuine and are therefore invalid.
- f. Various purported signatures are legally defective and deficient for a variety of reasons, as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2 (together with an appropriate further reason) all of said signatures being invalid. These objections include, but are not limited to improper, partial, incomplete, or no address (including but not limited to P.O. Boxes, RR # with no house address #, no apartment #); names stricken or crossed out from the sheets; use of only a partial name; and improper use of name; or individual signature lines being left unfilled or blank or containing a name that has been crossed off, eradicated, stricken, and/or removed. All of said signatures being invalid.
- 8. The Respondent failed to fill in the date of the election as required on the Respondent's Statement of Candidacy filed with the nominating petitions.
- 7. The Objector verily believes that Justin Michael Hendrix has not properly completed his Petitions for Nomination for the office of City of Champaign Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign Illinois and that based upon the foregoing objections and facts the Respondent's Petitions for Nomination for Office of City of Champaign Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, County of Champaign Illinois are invalid and should be rendered invalid because they fail to have the required

number of signatures and because Respondent failed to include the date of the election on his Statement of Candidacy filed with the nominating petitions.

8. That because of the invalidity of the Respondent's Nominating Petitions and invalidity of Respondent's Statement of Candidacy the Respondent has failed to meet the requirements of the Illinois Election Code for candidacy for nomination for City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois.

WHEREFORE THE OBJECTOR PRAYS THAT:

- A. A hearing be held on the objections set forth herein and an examination by the duly constituted Electoral Board of the City of Champaign, Illinois of the Petitions for Nomination filed by the Respondent-Candidate for the office of City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois be conducted.
- B. A ruling be made that the Respondent-Candidate's Petitions for Nomination and Statement of Candidacy for the office of City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois are insufficient in law and fact, due to any or all of the reasons stated in this verified objection and therefore the Petitions for Nomination and Statement of Candidacy are invalid; and
- D. A ruling be made that the name Justin Michael Hendrix shall not appear and not be printed on the ballot as a candidate for nomination for City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois for the elections to be held on February 23, 2021.

By his/her attorney,

July III

VERIFICATION BY CERTIFICATION

I, Rochelle A. Funderburg, acknowledge that I have read the foregoing VERIFIED OBJECTOR'S PETITION TO THE PETITION FOR NOMINATION by myself subscribed, and under penalties of perjury as provided by law, the undersigned certifies that the statements set forth in this instrument are true and correct, except as to the matters therein stated to be on information and belief and as to such matters the undersigned certifies as aforesaid that she verily believes the same to be true.

DATED: 12/2/2020				MUB	
County of Champaign)		•	Objector To	
State of Illinois)	SS.			

Subscribed to and Sworn before me, a Notary Public, by Rochelle A. Funderburg, the Objector, on this the day of <u>Rochelle</u>, 2020, at Champaign, Illinois.

NOTARY PUBLIC

OFFICIAL SEAL JANICE L MUNDS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 06/25/2022

My Commission expires: <u>June</u> 35, 2033.

Exhibit #1



Finance Department • 102 N Neil St • Champaign IL 61820 • (217) 403-8940 • fax (217) 403-8980 • www.ci.champaign.li.us

CITY OF CHAMPAIGN RECEIPT FOR FILING CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT COUNCIL MEMBER

CITI COCHCIL		
To Be Completed By The Potential	Candidate:	•
Petitioner's Name (Print):	Justin Michael Hon	dux
Petitioner's Address:	2407 West John A.	in the same of the continues of the control of the
Petitioner's Phone No.:	27390:213 Cell No. 21	73907113
Fax No.:	Agreement to the contract of t	
E-mail Address:	info & hitnhome boy com; I	<u>iendrijushnæclad</u>
Candidate For:	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST	RICT#3 (%
	k's Representative, does not review uracy, or timeliness on behalf of the	
I certify that I have received the doc	rument entitled "Notice of Obligation	to Candidates."
	11/28/20)A
(Potential Cardidate	es Name) (Date)	NO.
I have received notification of the E	lection Lottery. Initial here:	<u>.</u> ;
The following documents were rece	ived by the City Clerk's Office:	
ITEM	CLERK'S INITIALS DATE	TIME
1. Statement of Candidacy	MAR 162300	10'00 am
2. Petition (No. of Pages 9	MB 11-23-80	10800am.
3. Receipt for Filing Statement of Economic Interest	WY 11-23-20	10:00 a.m.
4. Loyalty Oath (Optional)	Not Filed- Why	Afternaturan automatic inquisité metro ette PP-1
Original: To be retained by the Petir Copy: To be retained by the City		,

J/Fin/CCL/Marilyn/Election/Filing Receipt Districts

(if necessary, third office or position for which this statement is filed) (if necessary, third office or position for which this statement is filed)	This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the Office of Champaign County Clerk, Aaron Ammons. Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the himself Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.
TYPE OR HAND PRINT	
	Same Paris, Pari
Name I A A Library	NOV 2 3 2020
Address AMYRAMAN UNION (US)	RECEIVED MPAIGN COUNTY CLERK
	NOV 3 3 2020
	City Clerk's Office City of Champaign
	RECENED
STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS.	NOV 2 3 2020
County of CHAMPATEN	City Clerk's Office
1 The state of the	City of Champaign irst duly sworm (or affirmed), say that I reside at
With Wat Jahn An in the City, Village, Uninc	orporated Area of
if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip	Code, in the County of
(Mammau), State of Illinois; that I am a qualifled	d voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of Well by Dismit 3in th	e <u>(Wamping / City / Wampung</u> (Name of City, Village or Special District)
o be voted upon at the election to be held on	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
o hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of	of the petition fixing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby t	
Nomination/Election to such office.	
	(Signature of Carididate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Hend (Name of Candidate)	before me, on November 23,2025 (insert month, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL* CLARISSA NICKERSON (SEAL) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022	Notary Fublic's Signature)

___TITION____

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME: OFFICE. OFFIC		. 1 -
ADDIESS - ZP CODE THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE SAME ADDITION OF THE SAME A	NAME:	office: at a way and member matrice 3
### ADDIEST CODE: ### ADDIEST	Joshn Michael Yondag	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated ners:year unexpired term
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 6/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS [List all names during last 3 years) STATE OF ILLINOIS County of CHAMPATEN SS. NOV 2 3 2020 City Clerk's Office City of Champaign JASTA MARK Lin the City, Village, Unincorporated Area of City of Champaign in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area of Mark (in the County of Champaign) State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/ Election to the office of Mark (Name of Candidate) (Adar of election) and that I am legally qualified to hold such office and that I have filled (or I will fille before the close of the petition filling period) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for Nomination/Election to such office. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Mark Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for (Insert nonini, day, year) Consider the Candidate) Notaryfitublic's Signature)	2457 WEST JOHN A.	1 -
Frequired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the beliator) FORMERLY KNOWN AS	1100manum . 11/10/87/	
STATE OF ILLINOIS County of CHAMPATEN SS. NOV 2 3 2020 City Clerk's Office City of Champaign being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that 1 reside at White City, Village, Unincorporated Area of Champaign in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area of Champaign State of Illinois; that 1 am a qualified voter therein, that 1 am a candidate for Nomination/ Election to the office of Many 1 and 1 am legally qualified to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the I'llinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for Nomination/Election to such office. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Many Michael Handrix (Name of Candidate) Notarylf-ublic's Signature)	If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	
STATE OF ILLINOIS County of CHAMPATEN SS. NOV 2 3 2020 City Clerk's Office City of Champaign being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that 1 reside at White City, Village, Unincorporated Area of White County of in the County of County o	FORMERLY KNOWN ASUN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of each name change)
City Cierk's Office City of Champaign being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at White Company in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area of		RECEIVED
City Clerk's Office City of Champaign being first duly swom (or affirmed), say that I reside at Williage, Unincorporated Area of) \$5.	NOV 2 3 2020
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code	3 .	City Clerk's Office City of Champaign
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code	1, JOSTN MMACL HENAND bei	ng first duly sworn (or affirmed), say mat i reside at
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Handry (Name of Candidate) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Handry (Name of Candidate) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Handry (Name of Candidate) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Handry (Name of Candidate) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Handry (Name of Candidate) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Handry (Name of Candidate) Notary Hublic's Signature)	WO WAS (SM A), in the City, Village, U	nincorporated Area of
Election to the office of	(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	ZIO 0000
to be voted upon at the election to be held on	State of Illinois; that I am a qua	alified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filling period) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for Nomination/Election to such office. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Why Michael Hendry before me, on Jorgan 23,2075 (Insert month, day, year) (Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Michael Hendry before me, on (Insert month, day, year) (Name of Candidate) Notaryli ublic's Signature)	Election to the office of WM DW DSM/ 3	in the(Name of City, Village or Special District)
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for Nomination/Election to such office. Signed and sworm to (or affirmed) by Why Michael Handrix before me, on North 23,2000 (name of Candidate) Signed and sworm to (or affirmed) by Why Michael Handrix before me, on North 23,2000 (name of Candidate) OFFICIAL SEAL CLARGES NINCERSON (Name of Candidate) OFFICIAL SEAL CLARGES NINCERSON (North of ELEMOIS)	the election to be held on	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
Nomination/Election to such office. Nomination/Election to such office. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Hendry before me, on Normal 23,2005 (Name of Candidate) CARISSA NICKERSON (Name of Candidate) OFFICIAL SEAL (Name of Candidate) OFFICIAL SEAL (Notary) Fublic's Signature)	to be voted upon at the election to be will file before the ck	ose of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
Nomination/Election to such office. (Signature of Candidate) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Why Michael Hendry before me, on Normbur 23,2075 (Name of Candidate) (Name of Candidate) CLARISSA NICKERSON CLARISSA NICKERSON CLARISSA NICKERSON CHARIST OF ILLINOIS (Notary Fublic's Signature)	to hold such office and that thave models fitting act and I here	eby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Hendry before me, on Vormbur 23, 2025 (Name of Candidate) CLARISSA NICKERSON		7
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Whn Wichard Hendry before me, on Normber 23,2010 (insert month, day, year) OFFICIAL SEAL CLARISSA NICKERSON (AND STATE OF ILLINOIS (Notary Fublic's Signature)	Nomination/Election to such office.	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Candidate) (finsert month, day, year) (Name of Candidate) (finsert month, day, year) (Alies a Nickerson of ILLINOIS (Notary Fublic's Signature)	•	(Signature of Candidate)
CLARISSA NATION (FILLINOIS Notary Flublic's Signature)	Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Whn Michael F	before me, on Normby 23,2075 (insert month, day, year)
The many that the property of	CLARISSA NICKETOUT	(Notary Fublic's Signature)

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

•				
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Co		PAIGN and
State of lillnois, do hereby petition	on that the name of	<u>Justin Michael Her</u>	<u>idrix</u> , w	ho resides at
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A				ode <u>61821</u>
County of CHAMPAIGN		laced upon the hillot as a candi		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT		•		
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's i	name will appear on the ballot at th	3 Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl	rad tarm is stated here:	vear unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	3-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	of each name change)	-
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. alexander Nun	Alexander Newman	711 NFM ST	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
2.		,	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4.		٠ ٦٠	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
5. ·			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6.			CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
7.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8,	grand grand	C. Free IV AND	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
9,		111/ O O OOOO	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
10.	, o-10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	U 	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Stop of Illinois	7.17.1	of Champaign		
C /2 - 22 02 3 0 0	\$8.	· continuinging		
County of Cray Sect (XI)	,	Q14 S.A	cot Da Apt 3	
1, Allan Max Axellos	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at 8 14 Sult	el Di Zipi =	, in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of	rpance	(If unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
COMPLEX LUVE COUNTY OF SUCCESS		III/01 S that I am to	B years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I amore than 90 days preceding the last day	am a citizen of the United States	s, and that the signatures on this sl	reet were signed in M knowledge and belie	ry presence, not If the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the pet	ltion registered voters of the po	litical division in which the candida	le is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	1 day 1 . 1 1 1	/	
		& MK NALLON		
. 11	4 1 1	(Circulator	's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	in Max Axellod	before ma, on	,2020	
Samman	(Name of Circulator)		ert anonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA	1 A C	111	hilala Classics	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE (MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	DF ILLINOIS {	(Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)	
	\$103/06/24 \$ SHEET NO	<u>l</u>		

X...BIND HERE...X 10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-5.1 Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

	(NONFARTI			OHAMBAIGN	to the Cour	ity ofCHAMPA	AIGN and	
we the understant	ad, qualified voters in	the CITY		CHAMPAIGN STIN MICHAEL HENDR	_ In the Coun IX	my or who	resides at	
State of Illinois	do hereby pet	Mon that me	Haitie O	ALACE 1			le <u>61821</u>	
2407 W JOHN S	ST. API. A	In the Ci	TAN LONGIE OF ARIES	and upon the hellet A	s a candida	te for nomination fo	or the office of	
COMING *** ********************************	CHAMPAIGN DISTRIC	_	as a di L Midward	we cleation to be held t	nn rcois.	3741 <u>41 20, 232 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</u>	TOTAL OF PARTY	
CITY COUNCIL	WEWRER DISTRIC	<u>, i 3</u> Bit like Ot Nation is required	the candidate's n	ame will appear on the	ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to	1
		icribit is reduitor	, ,,,,,					
sald office and ten		xolred term is s	tated here:	year unexpired teri formation will appear on the	M . la milloreth			
if requir	ed britariaut to an inche	5/10-5.1, complete	.,,,	formation will approximan the				
FORME	ERLY KNOWN AS	List all names durin	g last 3 years)		(List date of	each name change)		
	NAME		'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRES		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
(VOTER	'8 SIGNATURE)	NAME	(optional)	Cha Co	7 7	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN	N
1. 27.1	ERIS	Tim	Idiny :	2925W Drudlex	Hue Hpt	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIG	N
2. Od V	M INV CUShow	DeMar	cro Antan	2477W Brock	14/1/1		CHAMPAIGI	
3. 13 1 M	Inture.	Bradley	MoIntyre	2421 W/3ra	dle-1 Av			
4. Ch 1 4.	alland	5 P	of Peck	24214Bradl	Ry Ave	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGI	
5. N.M.	11.30	Michael	3 NITION	1417 1 BO	Drey Au	CHAMPAIGN III.	CHAMPAIG	
6.	WV-	110701	o dolar	7473 0 13	roller	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG	N
_ thelin	no	Alvsor	Molen.	C// 10 100		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG	N
-8.			M(49)-11/			CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIG	N
	and the state of t		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		r n	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIG	λ
9.			N W. Seem	And the second		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG	÷Ν
10,				NOV 2 3 2020 -			<u>.l</u>	•
State of	indis	}		Clerk's Offic				
County of	ramparan .	.{	ity o	of Champaig	ന ഷിത പം	d Mais A	in the	
Justin 1	Michael Hard	(Circulator's	s Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	DYOT WE	A TOWN IT		
City Willows ii Ini	ncorporated Area of_	Champail	<u>η</u>	{if unincorporated, i	ist municipal	ity that provides post	al service) (Zip	
			1	lindis	that I am	18 years of age or old	der (or 17 years	of not
Code) <u>U V V</u>	_, County of <u>UNA</u> d to vote in Illinois), i	hatil am a citizer	n of the Uffilleu are	(COST CHICA CHARLES OF ASSISTANCE)	ures on this : he best of m	sheet were signed in y knowledge and bel	lef the persons	so
more than 90 d	ays preceding the las	t day of filing of t	he petitions and a ered voters of the	ites, and that the signation re genuine and that to the political division in whice	h the candid	ate is seeking elective	e office, and th	ЮП
signing were at respective resid	ences are correctly s	lated, as above s	et forth.			\ IA	`	
·						or's Signature)		
		A				Δ1 m. m.		
	to the effect of but	Justin Mi	(Karl (L)) ne of Circulator)	before me, on	Moumber	nsert mgath, day, yea	r)	_
Signed and sw	om to (or affirmed) by	(Nan	ne of Circulator)		D150"	William, day, 300	• •	
(SEAL)	OFFICIAL:	MANAGE STATE			(Notary	Hablic's Signature)		****
`	PHILIP A FIS			1		1	•	
ş	NOTARY PUBLIC - STA MY COMMISSION EX		SHEET NO.					

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(NONPARTIS	AN - MUNICIP	ALIITOI				/ CHAMP/	AIGN	and
e, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	, CITY	of	CHAMPAIGN	chael Her	ounty of ndrix			alu
tate of Illinois, do hereby petitio	n that the nam						de 61821	
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	1 in the City, is	OWN OF VIRIAL Blande he als	aced woon the	bellot as a cand				
ounty of CHAMPAIGN ITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consoll	idated Primai	rv election to b	e held on FEB	RUARY 2	3, 2021 (date of prin	nary
ection); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the	candidate's n	ame will appear	on the ballot at th	ne Consolid	aled Electio	n for electio	n to
id office and term.	611 00 1 4 4 1							
Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated 0-5.1, complete the fo	here: llowing (this inf	year unexpl ormation will appe	red term ear on the ballot)				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	1.1.1.1		IL NAME CHANG	(List date	of each nam	e change)		
	all names during last		STREET A	AD DRESS OR	CITY, T	OWN OR	COUNTY	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (opti	• 1		IUMBER	VIL	LAGE		
1. Cristoni Tshouls			18046	mosen A D	<u> </u>	PAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPA	
2 March Milan			(KG) 8	wherod		PAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPA	IGN —
3. May March	Shoutua	Howers	802 00	accrest		PAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPA	IGN
4 7012 Para	Paken f	Tuseo	8020	Mens	CHAM	PAIGN 'IL	СНАМРА	IGN
5. 1 M & 10	C . 15	Strant.	1 ~	Phone Dr.	1	PAIGN ,IL	CHAMPA	IGN
6.	1000	Ve->	3/145/	General	CHAM	PAIGN ,IL	CHAMPA	/IGN
7.0 SP	Valerie 1	William	1906 J	cana LN	CHAM	PAIGN ,IL	CHAMPA	AIGN
8.	TOURS IC	vor non	J - V 4		СНАМ	PAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPA	AIGN
9.			Code Sums		CHAM	IPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMP	AIG!
10.			VOV 2 3 202	20	CHAM	IPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMP	AIGI
Himis	\	City	Clerk's (office				
State of WIND	~ (ss.	ity	of Cham	Filen				
county of <u>UNIMPALEN</u> , UShin Muhael Hending	_) _(Circulator's Name	e) do hereby	certify that I resi	ide at <u>WN W</u>	. Juny /	}	, In	the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of W				rated, list municip			l service) (Z	(ip
- Ont allower	t Lin A	m-44 11	lings	ihat I an	n 18 years d	of age or old	er (or 17 ye	ars c
see and disalified to vote in Illinois), that	iam a citizen of the	State of 11 e United State	es, and that the	signatures on this	sheet wer wy knowled	e signed in : Ice and heli	my presenc ef the perso	e, no Ins si
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last da signing were at the time of signing the p	y of filling of the pet	itions and are oters of the p	e genuine and tr olitical division i	hat to the best of a in which the cand	idate is see	king elective	office, and	the
signing were at the time of signing the prespective residences are correctly stated	d, as above set forth	h.		and the same of th	k .	_		
,			Name of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, whic					
				(Circula	tol's Signa	ture)		
hu	امريانيا بمراد	Handbe	, ,	Money	w-277	0520		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of C	Troulator)	L before n	ne, on Marchad		h, day, year)	
(SEAL)				(Notar	Public's Si	ignature 0FF	CIAL SEAL	
	5	SHEET NO	3	\bigvee	1,	GLAHISS NOTARY PUBLI Y COMMISSION	C. STATE OF IL	LINO!

Suggested Revised March 2019

OS 6/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-5.1

TED BRIMARY PETITION

1LOS 6/10-3.1, 10-4, 1-	CONSOLIDATED PRIN	HER THAN COMMISSION	FORM)	SBE No. P-5
		CHAMPAIGN in the Coun	ty of CHAMP/	VIGN and
e, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	., .,	resides at
ete of Illinois, do hereby pennor	I trick and	, CHAMPAIGN	Zlp Cod	e <u>61821</u>
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	IN the City, fown or the	ge or	te for nomination fo	or the office of
unty ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be pr	aced upon the belief on FEBRU	JARY 23, 2021 (c	late of primary
TY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT: ction); provided that if no primary election	at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be had on	Consolidated Election	n for election to
ction); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate s i	Calle And abboar 111 and pane		
d office and term.	stand hors!	veer unexpired term		
d office and term. Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl If required purevent to 10 ILCS 5/10	1-0.11 complete are remaining to			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	FIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
and the second s	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1. NOTER'S SIGNATURE!		2509.W.JOHN	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2.		2511 J. John	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. D 01	Lary 4 Cober	2603 W. John	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
1 1 J	TIM SMITH	2615 W. JOHN	CHAMPAIGN II	CHAMPAIGN
6. Ol	Joel Burger	2709 W. John St	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6. 1885	David Humphen	2901 W John ST	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
7. Bri SYNW	Frinswik	612 S. DUNCON	CHAMPAIGN 11L	
8 Arela Erun	Alkela Ervin	16128 Aucan Apt	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
9. 4. 6	Allen Davis	1408 Williamsburg	CHAMPAIGN "	
Allen Davis	Bryon Lin	2910 W John St AM	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
tate of WWW.	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Address of the second s		
	ss.			
county of CALMYAUM	_)	W FOLLS	Ishn A.	, in the
Justin Michael Hundrix	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at WN W.	John II.	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of(Mampango	(if unincorporated, list municipali		
Code) (MSU), County of (MMW), age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last day.	I am a citizen of the United Sta y of filing of the petitions and a settion registered voters of the	tes, and that the elignatures on this s	8 years of age or old theet were signed in hy knowledge and bell ate is seeking electiv	my presence, not lef the persons so
respective residences are correctly state	d' az spoka sar lolul.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	>4	$\overline{}$
			ice Signature)	
		Girculate	(Leroignature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Stin Michael Harix (Name of Circulator)	before me, on NA I Male	JIF 2020 sert month, day, Vear)
	(Matha of Chicalors)	This Toll		
(SEAL)	······	(Notary F	Public's Signature)	
PHILE A PACETA	SHEET NO.	<u> </u>	17 (2012) 16-12 16	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:0	LLINOIS (\$ LLINOIS (\$ 3/06/24 \$		ŧ	NOV 2 3 2020

ary Clerk's Offic

16 ILOS 5/10_3.1; 10-4; 10-5.1

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

City of Champaign

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(NONPARTISA	'N - MUNICIP	ALITYON	LICIT TELEVISION OF		. СНАМРА	IGN and
•	mirel/		CHAMPAIGN	in the County	of CHAMPA	resides at
/e, the undersigned, qualified voters in the late of lilinois, do hereby petition	that the na		TIN MICHAEL HE	NUN		61821
- ヘメカラ (A) TOHNEST, AE G か	" III III		B OF		o for nomination fo	r the office of
CHAMPAIGN	State of I	illinois, be pia	Ced rihosi zun sau	ot as a candidad	e for nomination fo ARY 23, 2021 (d	ate of primary
ounty of CHAMPAIGN ITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 ection); provided that if no primary election	at the Conso	Ildated Priman	y election to be in	eld on <u>replice</u>	consolidated Election	for election to
Try Gouncie We meet if no primary election	n is required, the	candidate's na	ame will appear on	The Danot at the C	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
atal office and ferm.				l term		
aid office and term. Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated	d here:	year wheap	ni the ballot)		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	⊬5.1, complete the i	INT	IL NAME CHANGED	25A I		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	al) names during lac	3 years)		(List nam of t	city, Town OR	
NAME	VOTER'SP	RINTED	STREET ACI		VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (of	rtional)	RKNO		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
1. Hillon Wang	ļ		619A English	Cook CL	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
2.	Milfon	Name -	6 / Grong in	12 - 1	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. 11 · 14.00	O. Maria	Hute	513 Vac	SAASI	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Dyllon Mar	10000	TEUE	2504	ACKSON		
4. James Herr	1 Amm	171010		100111	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
To Vol ahaha	Linda &	drogon_	8303 m. 30	MET	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6.0	1-ARKA	TSEON	w 600 24in	chell et	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Janos S. Ver	75 19 3 222	1,21,	507/21	niture / ct		
"/him TOO	 		50-5	Mischell	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8. / Aut. a Sec	•		30	The same of the sa	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
9. 1 (1)	TANE H	ANNON	126020	<u>) - \2/(/)</u>	1	CHAMPAIGN
fleging 1 le Marie		Schee	1 77776 1	N John	CHAMPAIGN "	J Oli din 7 a a a
	(recesora	- CANCAL				
State of MITTON	- } ss.		;			
Managa An	1		i	011001100	L alon A	, in the
- 00 mm,	/Circulator's N	ame) do hereb	y certify that I resid	ioat <u>(40) Wo</u>	T 10/14/1 P1 2	, 11 (10
(,) 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				B	lliv that nrovides DOS	tal service) (Zip
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	<u>Manyangi</u>	<u> </u>	(it difficolpoi	they are the		lder for 17 vears c
CMAM - MAM	MIM	State of	[][[[0]]	that I am	18 years or age or o sheet were signed i	n my presence, no
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Code) (100), County of (100), had age and coalified to vote in Illinois), his more than 90 days preceding the last of the time of signing the	t i am a citizen o	f the United St	ates, and that the are centine and th	at to the best of m	y knowledge and be	allef the persons since office, and the
WOLD MINI AN MAN LIAME TO THE THE	nalilan ranistere	id Aolela ni riz	political division	n which the cancio	TRIG IS SECURE COO.	
signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly sta	ted, as above set	forth.			VA	
144				(Clean)	or s Signature)	
				Lincom		
•	Tustia Mi	du Un	hefore n	ne. on Novin	Insert month, day, ye	y
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by 3	Justin Mi (Name	of Circulator)	<u>July 1</u>	00	insert month, day, ye	arj
	lescono	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	j	me 1//_		
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA	i mana	,	_	/(Notary	Public's Signature)	
PHILIP A FISCE	ila 🔰	SHEET NO	5		M. Marin Can	PEHWE
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIRI		OFFICE AC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		มกง	V 2 3 2020
MY COMMISSION EXPINE						
					City Ci	erk's Offic

Radia . . . gat bandet beginne

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

and the state of t	. CITY of	CHAMPAICM In the Cou	inty of CHAMP	AIGN and	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the State of Illinois, do hereby petitio		ISTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		o resides at	
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	In the City, Town or Villa	oge of CHAMPAIGN	Zlp Co	de <u>61821</u>	
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	laced upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination	or the office of	
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on FEBR	UARY 23, 2021 (date of primary	
election); provided that if no primary electi	on is required, the candidate's i	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to	
said office and term.	·				
A E. II Tarm is cought unless an unayni	red term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)			
	FINI	TIL NAME CHANGED ON			
(List	all names during last 3 years)		feach name change) CITY, TOWN OR		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	PATA I SAIDMIA	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Grobe Bagust fr.	Clyde Report So	1909 bonne Ln	CHAMPAIGN .E	CHAMPAIGN	
2. Anotha Milana	Doston Moore	2425 w bradley			
3. Lence la l	Lynne Cox	Eblo Contennial Dr.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
4.	Tuwa nna Cox	SOG Centenni-1Dr	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
5.	Deia Smith	1508 Stone bluff Ct	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN	
6. Odn America	John Smith	1508 Strabbuff Gt	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
T. Allen Scaft	Allyson Scott	1320 Mariner Ago,	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
8. Aign Charles	Diokne Gooden	3735 Boutter Ridge dr.	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Shaine William	loraine Whight	719 5. MattisAve	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
District Whigh	Ranijan WRight	-719 s. Mattis Que	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN	
Panyal Unight	Mari Jan Weigh	111 5.11 0.11 01.			
State of	88,				
County of WWW VALLY	, a	21/17 11	Salara A		
1, JUSTIN MUENTER HOVER	Elrculator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	JOHULA	, in the	
City tillager of interior portation to income of	Naumyaway)	្រុំ (if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides posta	l service) (Zip	
Code) (WW County of (MW)	State of	that I am 1	8 years of age or old	er (or 17 years of	
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	amba citizen of the United State				
- signing were at the time of signing the pe	stitiou tediateted voiets of me h	olitical division in which the candida	ite is seeking elective	office, and their	
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set forth.	Control of the second s			
			The state of the s	·	
		(Clrculate	r's Signature)		
Stoned and sworm to for affirmed) by WINN WWW. HUMM before 1: on Nounby 232020					
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	An	sert month, day, year)		
(SEAL)		- MARY	ublic's Signature)	4F44	
	VED SHEET NO.	6	ÖFFICIAL SE CLARISSA NICKE	AL"	
KUN 233			NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIRI	DEBLUNUNG T	
Bfor V.D.	asal	ني الم	*********		

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (15AN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

	(NONPARTIE		CHAMPAIGN	In the County of	CHAMPA	iiGN a	ınd
**· *	aigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of _	JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDS				
We, the under	eigned, quellined voters in the inols, do hereby petition	in that the name of			,	e 61821	
State of IIII	IN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or	Village of CHAMPAIC				of
		Olata of Illingia h	a niscan libun k i diluk t	15 Cl collicitores in .	23 2021 <i>(</i> a	ale of prima	arv
_		3 at the Consolidated P	rimary election to the held	on	deted Election	for election	i to
election); prov	ided that If no primary elect	ion is required, the candidat	e's name will appear on the	DRIIOL AL LIA COLISCII	narea Ereanai	, ,01 5,15,15,1	
anial office one	l torm						
A Full Term is	s sought, unless an unexp equired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	lred term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (ti	year unexpired ter				
FO	RMERLY KNOWN AS	t all names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	(List date of each ha			-,
[- 	NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE	 1	TOWN OR	COUNTY	
(VO	TER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE	R VI	LLAGE		
1. 1. 10.	,	My lola whas	2010h 124	15 (1H)		CHAMPAI	
2.	ustra milliones	1 N SIL T 1		< Mre CHAN	ΛPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPA	ΘN
	sthy Trylor	Distry-laylor			IPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAI	ĞN
4.	10 Company	Mild Kod Cen	10017001		MPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAI	GN
5.	MONALLIER		1804 Lin	740 CHAM	NPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAI	GN
-8 UC	Carried II	r Lena Alon	2009 5 11	CHAI	MPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAI	GN
7.	a allem	Cilver Pipein		CL DR CHAI	MPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPA	IGN —
8. 0	2 de C /		10 HICHHUM 21	CHAI	MPAIGN '	CHAMPA	IGN —
	MCUM STA	F-V V CONT	elar 2015 Guth	CHA	MPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPA	'IGN
1117	ann Mellas	The second secon	10 2015 Cx 124	i k Lotik	MPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPA	JGN
	<u>ra Slavera</u> Illinois	ymoesses					
	Han wall to van	88,					
	Muchael Hundrix	(Circulator's Name) do he	reby certify that I reside at _	zuozwi Jahn	<u>A.</u>	, in '	the
	Unincorporated Area of		(If unincorporated, I	ist municipality that p	rovides posta	l service) (Zi	þ
Code) W age and qua more than 9	M County of MMY Illfied to vote in Illinois), that O days preceding the fast do of the time of signing the	(I) (I) , State of it and a citizen of the United ay of filing of the petitions are potition registered voters of	States, and that the signature and treat to the political division in which	that I am 18 years ures on this sheet we he best of my knowle h the candidate is so	ere signed in t edge and belie	my presence of the persor	e, not ns so
respective r	esidences are correctly state	ed, as above set forth.		NOTE OF THE PARTY			
				(Circulators Sign	rature)		
Signed and	sworn to (or affirmed) by	STIN MIMAL HWA (Name of Circulator	before the, on	Nocotor 22,	nth, day, year)		
(SEA	i_)			(Notary Published	Signature)	PARTORPHOGOP	*****
,	Control of Long	SHEET!	vo. <u>7</u>		CLARISSA N CLARISSA N OTARY PUBLIC, E COMMISSION E	NGKERSUN STATE OF ILLIN	OIS 2022
	MAY A S	2000		Constina	****	belonest and a series	

NOV 2 3 2020

City Gierk's Office City of Champaign

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION PARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(NOMPACIO	• •		OUALIDA	101
ve, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN In the Cou ISTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	inty of CHAMPA	
usto of illinois, do hereby petitio	of that the name of			resides at 61821
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A CHAMPAIGN	In the City, Town or Villa State of Illinois he n	ge of <u>CHAMPA GN</u> aced upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be held on FEBR	UARY 23, 2021 (da	ate of primary
lection); provided that if no primary electi	on is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	for election to
ald office and term.				
t Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 6/10	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	f each name change)	
NAME (CIRC	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1 Lay Matchell	Cily Mitchell	104 Cynthia W		CHAMPAIGN
2. Antonio Webster	Antonia Waterbar	2009 Cynthia Dr		CHAMPAIGN
3. Mariah Mack	Mariah Mack	2009 Cynthia Or	l	CHAMPAIGN
4/1/1/1 Herry		1503 Werde	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
Robban Jary		2007 Gothapil		CHAMPAIGN
6. 1 Dely Cotte	Deblic (dlins	2005 Cymhipa 103		CHAMPAIGN
7. Johnson Jacker		3701 Harbor Estate 100	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8 MANUM mith		3701 harton Estale #104	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
I Munde Shatte	Sandra Starmer	2109 10 contrest		CHAMPAIGN
10 Mente	Jerry Malatire	104 Kenswodled 458	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Stage of Thurs's).	•		
country of Champagni	SS.		6 N. A.	
. Justin Wumel yudina	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 2007 W	JMM A.	, in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of		(if unincorporated, list municipalit		service) (Zip
Code) MAL County of MANDAL	M State of W	that I am 1	8 years of age or older	(or 17 years of
age and tivalified to vote in Illinois), that I	an a citizen of the United State	and that the signatures of this of my	THE PROPERTY WITH A CALLAL	HIS MOIDONG OC
signing were at the time of signing the pa	etition registered voters of the p	olitical division in which the candida	ite is seeking elective o	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated	, da spove ser lorui.			
		Circinalo	r's Signature)	
1.,	chia shelacal Ilustia	Manuel Company	112 1 10A	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>V (M/W)</u>	sert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		T, MMM	uplic's Signatura TiciAL	SEAL!
Long Long Long Long Long Long Long Long	SHEET NO.	8 (Notary Pr	CLARISSA WV	TE OF ILLINOIS
16 A Lance Divide Concern II	W Brown Rend Olice 1 (10)		MY COMMISSION EXP	TUTO ANI LANGUAGASAS

NOV 2 3 2020

X...BIND HER

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(
/e, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cour	nty of CHAMP	
tate of Illinois, do hereby petitio	n that the name of 🗀	STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	o resides aí
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Villa	ge ofCHAMPAIGN	**************************************	de <u>61821</u>
ounty of <u>CHAMPAIGN</u>	State of Illinois, be pi	aced upon the ballot as a candida	歌 tor nominauui i ほんロンクタ クロクイール	data of primary
ETY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	iry election to be held on	Consolidated Flection	n for election to
lection); provided that if no primary election	ion is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	COMPONDED FIGURE	th tol Biodillott
ald office and term.		vear unexpired term		
Full Term is sought, unless an unexp if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	0-5,1, complete the following (this in	idifilation will appear on the ballsty		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN1 all names during lest 3 years)	TIL NAME CHAN * * ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1. Cumustrance	Samuel James	2015 duthad	CHAMPAIGN III	CHAMPAIGN
2.	18 Shawn Univ	Hym allmade	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
3. 1. W. W.	S'Van 11)	2018 applicar 201	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
4. 200 In Matchel	1 relec Milsher	nek planner loy	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Charlie Brown	Chollie BRan	2017 CVMflip DIR	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
6.1	Terrisha Bell	2018 CARLITAR	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
Taska G	Johnston Buchan	an other and	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
8. ()		2009 Outhing	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN
9. 6 1 . 5 70	SO DOOK	2000CYNTI X	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
107 MOWW	Baye noonsh	Zooscythall	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Thinning	100 of the London	,		
State of Till indis	-) SS.			
country of Champaign	_)	all M	Whom A.	. In the
		certify that I reside at 240 W.		
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	` `	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides posta	i service) (Zip
Code) WSW County of WMM age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that	MAN State of	as and that the circulatities of illist s	8 years of age or old heet were signed in :	my presence, not
age and qualified to vote in Illnois), that	am a chizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on the sest of my	knowledge and beli	of the persons so
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the p respective residences are correctly stated	entiou tedistated aarats of the h	oiltical division in Which the candida .^.	ue is seeking elective	s office, and the
tesbective testnetices are correctly arms.	aj do das is savinim			
		Cerculato	r's Signature)	
<i>\</i> ,	which disposed Henderin	L before me an Lawwy	Nr 222020	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by <u>U</u>	(Name of Circulator)	before me on how (In:	sert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)			"OFFICIA uplic's Sign Numbosa	I SEAL"
	VED SHEET NO.	O (nyotary P	WOTARY PUBLIC, S MY COMMISSION E	STATE OF ILLINOID I
- An inspired as Abbest as agreed as	Official 140.	P AND THE REST OF THE PARTY OF		

NOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office City of Champaign

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

Buggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

(NONPARTIE			CHAMB	NGN
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cour STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	nty ofCHAMP/	resides at
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	n that the name of	CHARGAICAL		61821
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	I II- Other Tourn of Villa	ge ofallot as a candida		
County of CHAMPAIGN CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	n	ny election to the held on FEBRI	JAKY 23, 2021 (C	ISTE OF PUBLISHY
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT election); provided that If no primary election	at the Consolidate's f	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
	OU IS teddingal the colleges a .			
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	7-0'1' (mithiate me repeared favors.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RF NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1, 4	F. 1 (1	1705 W Dlagnington Rd		CHAMPAIGN
2.	King Starason	2017 Cyallun RD	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3/2/0////////	TO She mason		CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
4. Defense v v v 1	Floration Drick	FOOD I MORES	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Al Contraction of the contrac	Asharlovan	2010 N/ Mad 75	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
8. Was Cholling	Hattie Hollins	2013 Cypha Dr	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
1. Church Rus	Christylene Rides	1180 parrows Drive	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
8. C 0 0 1 4	Elisha Cardinal	2009 Cyothia Dr.	CHAMPAIGN '"	CHAMPAIGN
9. Wall	Kimberlie Taylor	0-	CHAMPAIGN (IL	CHAMPAIGN
Elamin Halarn	VAMES NELSON	1	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
State of Illinois)			
01-22-50	- \		. o A	
Mand Hendrich With With L	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 7407W	JINN H.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	han man	(If unincorper Fed, list municipali	ty that provides posta	al service) (Zip
- 4		ไปบลืด (18 years of ans or nic	ler for 17 years of
and qualified to yoth in Illinois) that	I am a citizen of the United Sta	tes, and that the signatures on this	sheet were signed in	my presence, not
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the results and the signing was a second to the results of the results and the signing the results are second to the results of the results and the results are second to the results of the results are second to the results of the results are second to the results	ay of filing of the petitions and a petition registered voters of the	re genuine and that to the boot of his political division in which the candid	ate is seeking electiv	e office, and their
respective residences are correctly state	d, as above set forth.			
		(0)	or's Signature)	
		And the Public Street,	-	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 🔟	ishin Muhael Hundi	NX before me, on Noren	av 23, 2520 rsert month, day, year)
and the second control of the control of the gardient	(Name of Circulator)	"MANK / /	M	·
(SEAL)		(Notary I	ublic's Signaturi) crapies	CIAL SEAL", A NICKERSON
The form of the	SHEET NO.	10	NOTARY PUBLIC	A WICKERSON C, STATE OF ILLINOIS EXPIRES 05/14/2022
I But How But	non N VII Reaco Maeri		was a been parkened by	respondence and property

NOV 2 3 2020

gree Clark's Office

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

(NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

X...BIND HERE...X

\			•	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the		CHAMPAIGN In the Co	unty of CHAM	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti	off that the flathe of	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	, w	no resides at
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Villa	age ofCHAMPAIGN	Zlp Co	de <u>61821</u>
County ofCHAMPAIGN		placed upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				•
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
sald office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(Lis	UN' tall names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date o	f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Bregning Buygart	Brownaa B	1900 Joanne in	CHAMPAIGN III.	CHAMPAIGN
Kaantyab Kerso	Kaamilyah Karim	1909 voanne Lane	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Spoken Brygnt	Sharon Bryant	1909 Joinelane	CHAMPAIGN 11L	CHAMPAIGN
5. The Rughle	Lepn Kind	e2019CinthiaD	MCHAMPAIGN ""	CHAMPAIGN
John The	Jalyah Christian	1705 Blanungton	CHAMPAIGN "L	CHAMPAIGN
MANUSCU	Amber Bell	1705 B/ achre exis	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Rollin Hour	BUDDHave	1705 BIDOWINK	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
and amy an	Shading a Che	1705 Bloomgo	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Daywithand ,	Jarke atorral	2009 Cyallis Drioge	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
also Frange	Hexis Franzon	30/10/Whigh	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Tilling's) .) SS.			
County of Champales	Ś			
1. Justin Mychnel Honding	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at $2407~W_{\odot}$	John A.	, In the
Clty/yillage/Unincorporated Area of	um paym	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (MM), County of CMAMYA age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that	MAN State of III	that I am 18	years of age or older	(or 17 years of
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet respective residences are correctly stated,	of filing of the petitions and are ition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my l	knowledge and belief	the persons so
,				
		(Closuptor)	Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	in Muhael Henani	before/me.\on_\\\\\\\\\\	y 23, 2000	
·	(Name of Circulator)	(Inse	rt month, day, year)	<u></u>
(SEAL)		- / WWW	Min's Classian	
The state of the s	PORCE DE LA PROPERTIE DE LA PORTIE DE LA PROPERTIE DE LA PROPERTIE DE LA PROPERTIE DE LA PROPE	Motary Put	olic's Signature) "OFFICIAL C CLARISSA NIC	KERSON 🔻
NAV :	2 3 2020	ي. برد	PETARY PUBLIC, STA	RES 05/14/2022

MON S 2 SONO

City Clerk's Office 25% of Champaign

Suggested Revised Merch 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAT COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	ne CITY of	CHAMPAIGH In the Co	unty ofCHAMI	PAIGN and	
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	ion that the name of \mathbb{L}	JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		ho resides at	
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Vil	lage ofCHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	ode <u>61821</u>	
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a candid	date for nomination	for the office of	
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT					
election); provided that if no primary elect	ilon is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Electi	on for election to	
said office and term.	to the or the second				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	itred term is stated nere; 0-5.1, complete the following (this i	year unexpired term information will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN t all names during last 3 years)	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON		•	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	f each name change) CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1/ Breez	Soone Guider	soluresant do It al	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
2. N	Nick Saru8	7/3 SMath SMANNE	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
3 Rachel Opock	Rachel Trook	7135 Mattis Ave	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
4. Inc	DOUGLAS KRONAIZL	711 S Mattis Ave	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
	KiridaMundy	1600 W Bredley but	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
July Vord	Nikly Woods	125 S. Math SAK	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN	
toatria tour	Elecandry Hosting	5 729 5 Mathstre	CHAMPAIGN '"	CHAMPAIGN	
Balma Levia	Zatina Loure	203 Contaty tain	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN	
Cliency Brown	Celemer Brun	203 County fair	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Disconsoner cer	BrookeMerour	12017 Cynthia Drl	CHAMPA(GN '"	CHAMPAIGN	
State of Throis					
County of Champanan	S				
1. Justin Muhael Yandina ((Circulator's Name) do hereby c	certify that I reside of UIO W.	Jahn A.	, in the	
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of WW	mpalyn	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal :	service) (Zip	
Code) Mall., County of Charles, that I a more than 90 days preceding the last day of signing were at the time of signing the petit respective residences are correctly stated, a	and a citizen of the United States of filling of the petitions and are tion registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this she	mowladge and hallof.	y presence, not	
		(Circulator's	Signature)	- New York Called	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by Ashi	Name of Circulator)	bestore me, on November			
(SEAL)	(Hains of Orculator)	1 Imano	rt month, day, year)	***************************************	
The lives of the land	I V From Prod	/ Notary Pub	ilc's Signature)	· ውይታ የማመመ ያለው የተመቀው የመመ	
11 W. likeway Beat Flowers	SHEET NO.	2	CLARISSA N	IICKERSON	
NOV 23	2020		THE ASS. PUBLIC, S	TATE OF ILLINOIS (PIRES 05/14/2022	

City Sierk's Office

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	ne CITY of	CHAMPAIGN In the	County ofCHAN	APAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti	OH CHECK THE TRENTS OF	JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		who resides at
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or V	Illage of CHAMPAIGN	Zip (Code 61821
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a car	ndidate for nomination	for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary elect said office and term.	tion is required, the candidate:	s name will appear on the ballot at	the Consolidated Elec	tion for election to
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ined towns in stated hours			
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	0-5.1, complete the following (this	Information will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	. U	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(Lls	all names during last 3 years)	(List dal	e of each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
jilla lajjah John	ion :	12572 W Springfi		1
<u>Ventsullans</u>	,	25 14W5Dia	CHAMPAIGN IIL	
Affatavane jours		17568 WSpring		CHAMPAIGN
John Well		2552 W Saugeten	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Vastanish	and agreement as yet a supplemental pages.	2550 v. Springs	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Englo Composell		2540 W. Springli		CHAMPAIGN
18. May M. Dishop		2532 W. SPAMBER	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Gargier		2530 W 5 M W 2 4		CHAMPAIGN
thebard Elive For	-	2504 W SPRINGREI	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Crock Forever Inteloved	Creek F. Wabeloved	1729 Anita DR	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Illinois)			
County of Champaign	SS.			
, Justin Michael Hendrik	Circulator's Name) do hereby i	certify that I reside at ZWN W	John A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of M	Modigin	(If unincorporated, list municipal		service) (Zip
Code) (ALATA County of MAMANIA	16h	linaí (
ade and qualified to you hillingly that i	males alet	The state of the s	18 years of age or olds sheet were signed in r	or (or 17 years of Ty presence, not
signification of signification and signification	Comment of the state of the old	genuine and that to line best of m	y knowledge and belle	f the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated, a	as above set forth.	omical division in which the daridic	A Seeking elective	onice, and tileir
	1	(Clmuleto	Orl Olgitature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	à Midnel Undrix	Alaren be	(23,2620	
	(Name of Circulator)	The tole tile oil	sert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	R DL 16 Address to the	Midma	^	
Control of the second		Vilotary P	ublio's Signature)	7 7
		3	"OFE	CIAL SEAL,"
Hay a s	ZUZU	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	t CLARISE	SA NICKERSON
the said with	's Office		MY COMMISSION	C, STATE OF ILLINOIS EXPIRES 05/14/2022
The state of the s	ampaign			- · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Suggested Revised March 2019

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

SBE No. P-5

(NONPARTIS)	Ald - MOMORNATIO		. CHAMD	AIGN
ve, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	of	CHAMPAIGN In the Cour	nty ofCHAMP	
etate of titingie do hereby petition	n that the name of $\frac{30}{100}$	CHAMPAIGN	,	de 61821
2407 W JOHN 51, AF1. A		ge of laced upon the hallot as a candida		
COUNTY OFCHAMPAIGNCITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT:	a use Caraclidated Prime	ary election to he held on FEBRI	<u>UARY 23, 2021</u> (date or primary
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICTS lection); provided that If no primary election	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
ald office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	sach name change)	
NAME.	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)) NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1. h. moder to	12/0/1/11/ 75		CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
2 Bushows World	Harrongwern	Sullow. S DRMoGrabel	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
3. 04	Port 1 Man	1608 W. LOABLY	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. July 1/2 m	hula Lism	158 94	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
51 a Carda Carta	La Canda Sonth	201 Veen Wood RD	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Ewall warm. M.		Marina 1 /5	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
7. May 2	Marie Dea	1.11 (veccent Axo	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
	Day Shenri	SILAND AT DONA	GHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Battange Shemk Cla		3202W () soil!	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIG
10.	Tipore white		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG
State of Tillnois	\			
- Classing & 600	SS.			
who Munael Hendry	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at Won W.	John A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	lampalgn	/ (If unincorporated, list municipali		i service) (Zip
Code) COUNT County of COUNT age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last day closed were at the time of slowing the business were at the time of slowing the business.	State of am a citizen of the United Star y of filling of the petitions and ar etition registered voters of the	tes, and that the signatures on this s	8 years of age or old theet were signed in 7 knowledge and ball the is seeking electiv	my presence, no ef the persons s
respective residences are correctly stated	d, as above set forth.			
		(Circulate	(Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	his mended tendria	before pre, on November	/ 25/2020 sert month, day, year	
Albina Mila amont to far months of all Mila	(Name of Circulator)	(MM R.	MA	,
(SEAL)			ublic's Slocety elon	ACASCA CAN
States (may be	SHEET NO.	<u> </u>	CLARISSA N NOTARY PUBLIC, S MY COMMISSION E	TATE OF ILLINOIS PIRES 05/14/2022

NOV 2 3 2020

x...eIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

1775	CONSOLIDATED PRI	MARY PETITION THER THAM COMMISSION	N FORM)	SBE No. P-5
(NONPAK III	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	inty of CHAMP	AIGN and
we, the undersigned, qualified voters in the		JSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	-	o resides at
State of Illinois, do hereby petition 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Ville	age of CHAMPAIGN		de <u>61821</u>
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Ilfinols, be p	laced upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on <u>FEBR</u>	UARY 23, 2021 (date of primary
election); provided that if no primary electi	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electic	n for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 6/10	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexisted term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 St. Sallo h	Stan Saller	N 4/11 (Ce Sept 1) (CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2. 1	Jessica Culdwell	501 Crescotor	CHAMPAIGN 11L	CHAMPAIGN
Mirmen North	CARMEN WOOD	2204 RODNEY DR	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
*DedraMasterior	Tedra Martinez	501 Crement Dr Ada	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
5 Lamon Cot	Samore Oclson	1828 W Johnst	CHAMPAIGN III	CHAMPAIGN
6. PLONE	FLORE MBEMBA	1825 W SOHN ST	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
7. A : NE Transed		1823 U. JOHN ST. Apt?	CHAMPAIGN 'L	CHAMPAIGN
8. Candra Wallin		1823 W. JOHN ST 18872	CHAMPAIGN	CHAMPAIGN
8. Junes	Africk Stail	207 S Coontry	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Bolley Mrea	BobloyMURA	203 De Courespe	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
State of Things	ss.	· V		
County of Champan	· {			
1, Justin Muhael Hendy	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 2007 W	John A -	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	MANYAWAYA	(if unincorporated, list municipality		service) (Zlp
Code) (MOV). County of MANNA age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that i more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated,	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the p	es, and that the signatures on this signatures on this signatures on the sect of my	Kilowiednie aug neite	ny presence, not f the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above sectorul.	Crosh	(s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by 11/1	hn www. Hww. X (Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	Fores or the	/ / Modeling Pi	Miblic's Signature)	
The form of the second	SEE SAEET NO.	15	CEARISSA!	L SEAL!" NCKERSON

C'LARISSA NICKERSON

C'LARISSA NICKERSON

C'TERE FUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022

NOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office City of Champaign

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN In the Col	unty ofCHAMI	PAIGN
we, the undersigned, qualified voters in the State of Illinois, do hereby petitle	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Vill	ane of CHAMPAIGN		no resides at ode <u>618</u> 21
		placed upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary elect			·	
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1		year unexpired term nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		ı
NAME (List	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date o	city, Town or	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Shamplat Ca	Sham Mullan	25Holv, Sprinte	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Davonne Elan	Dalonnettan	25How Sonnafield	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
"Marcshat/an	Mouresha Fla	2576W. Spritter	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
1. Paying Sic	RAVINOPRS	AY whithlub by	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
Sambra Davis Johnson	Sandra Orizo Jahran	1703 Mayfair Ed	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Laron Young	MAYON YOUNG	805 30 J40/E	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN
"Mil vin Bullus	Melvi- Dudles	201 W. White sta	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Awag fruis	Linda Lewis	2408 W. XIII am	CHAMPAIGN '"	CHAMPAIGN
MANN TENNY X Heraria		2407 W. John A.	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Chyde Equet	Clyde Beyant	2407 W. John St April	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Lillians)	·		
County of Champany	SS.	≱ ,		
, Justin michael Hender)	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	certify that I residue at 2407 W.	JIMN A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Naun Prugn	(If unincorporated, list municipality		service) (Zip
Code) (USV), County of (MWN) age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that is more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet respective residences are correctly stated,	om a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are titon registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my i	knowledge and belief	y presence, not the persons so
		(Circulato)'s	Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Name of Circulator)	before me \\Decayanite \[\lambda \lambda \alpha	1 23, 2023 ort month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	SHEET NO	16	olic's Signature) OFFICIAL SEA CLARISSA NICKE	ason (
NOV 23		i i	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	OF ILLINOIS S 05/14/2022

NOV 2 3 2020 Tity Clerk's Office

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-5.1 X

X...BIND HERE...X

Revised March 2018 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the		CHAMPAGN In the Cou	inty of CHAMPAIGN and								
State of Itlinois, do hereby petitic 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	We that the tighte of	JSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX CHAMPAIGN	, who resides at								
OLIARADA IONI	In the City, Town or Villa	#8e ni	Zip Code 61821								
	3 at the Consolidated Prima	arv election to be held on FEBF	late for nomination for the office of								
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 at the Consolidated Primary election to be held on FEBRUARY 23, 2021 (date of primary election); provided that If no primary election is required, the candidate's name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election for efection to											
said office and term.											
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1t	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)									
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date o	feach name change)								
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR								
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE COUNTY								
"Cesiora Brown	Ceaira Brown	203 Country fair	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN								
VH MM	Dartacian Baity	1084 formand Un	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN								
Mi OB	Horacin Oplen	2703 Santa and Ed	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN								
/4. T	Elony Departy	, 4	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN								
5. (Klumuf) fr	Chambles But	3549 Stonewalct	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN								
x " Shaniff Brow	Shanice Brok	1805 Park Jr	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN								
x Jashama tung	Joshemy Evons	808 markpare.	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN								
X TOZMINNO Evans	Lazmi ma	805 marple park	CHAMPAIGN 'IL CHÀMPAIGN								
X. ANGELA EVANS	Angla Buan	815 Map aux De	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN								
Henry Bon A	Elmy Bugant	1909 Source Con	CHAMPAIGN L CHAMPAIGN								
State of	} ss.	'									
County of Chappinn	Ś										
1. Justin Michael Hendrik	and the second s	certify that I reside at 140 W.	INN A - , In the								
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	ampalyn	(If unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service) (Zip								
Code) MEV. County of MAMON age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	AND State of	Mnoil that I am 18	years of age or older (or 17 years of								
more than 90 days preceding the last day	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my l	knowledge and belief the persons so								
signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated,		olitical division in which the candidate	e is seeking elective onice, and their								
		Set 1									
		(c)feulator	Signature)								
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by \(\lusure{\luze{\lusure{\lusure{\luze{	shin Michael Handhi	hefore me, on November	v 23, 2020 ort month, day, year)								
(SEAL)	(uama or enertiam)	Unden	A comment								
	2.70	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)								
The second of th	SHEET NO.		"OFFICIAL SEAL" CLARISSA NICKERSON NOTARY BURGLE STATE OF ILLINOIS								

Revised March 2019 SBE No, P-8

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voiers in the	a CITY of	CHAMPAIGN In the Cou	nty ofCHAMP	AIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	11	JSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	, wh	
	in the City, Town or Villa	age ofCHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	de <u>61821</u>
County ofCHAMPAIGN		laced upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary election	ion is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electic	n for election to
said office and term.		h		
	0-5,1, complete the following (this in	formation will appea. 33 the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
Y Kashiji	Patricia 20 illio	m 2703 Judith	CHAMPAIGN III	CHAMPAIGN
C. Limit Laxandro	Timothy Alexand	ler 2803 Judith	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
1 lysyn Dow	Dessira Days	2803 Swaith	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. Thetale the	Kristin William	5 2803 North	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Marshy I sees	Randy Coross	3304 Brentwood	CHAMPAIGN ^{,II.}	CHAMPAIGN
6. 11/a-12 So. so	LATA IB SCHOLEN	1708 PALLA	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
7.00	CHAD SMITH	1708 PACLA	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IC}	CHAMPAIGN
8.77	Chris J. Four	1301 Larkspurlane	CHAMPAIGN ,IL.	CHAMPAIGN
The state of the s	TOOD HALL WE	2409W 50ANST	CHAMPAIGN III.	CHAMPAIGN
10.	Tamika Davis	(11 5) 0154 CM	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of JULINOUS)	0		
County of MANAGOUN	SS.			
1. Joshin Michael Hendrix	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 240 W	· Sihn A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of		(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zlp
Code) USU County of MAM age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	lum a dilizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	y presence, not f the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.			
			- Diameter (
			s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	Stin MUMAE HUNDA, (Name of Circulator)	before me, on	1 23 2020 ort month, day, year)	<u> </u>
(SEAL)	de contra an antiminant.	Mudma		
\$570. 11 mm	SHEET NO.	12 KNotery Pu	D io e signatural ficia Glariesa M Motary Public, s	TATE OF ILLINOIS
974943325	AND MARKET BARRET		MY GIVINISSION E	PIRES 05/14/2022

NOV 2 3 2020

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-6

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	
State of Illinois, do hereby petition 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	on that the name of J	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX CHAMPAIGN	, who resides at Zip Code 61821
County of CHAMPAIGN	In the City, fown or VIII	olocot unon the ballot ea a candid	late for nomination for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT			
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election for election to
said office and term.	to to danger at a manager	,,	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term nformation will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		ITIL NAME CHANGED ON	
(List	all names during last 3 years)	(List date o	feach name change)
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADJRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	
- Windshut mos		2100 Coarbo	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
Consider Coll		2610 W Springliels	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
· Diedan Roeres		2578 W Coringfil	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
V Pomi lundas		2570 W Springer	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
Victoria tout		2570 N Serros Rold	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN
X 6. fol Will		256 8 WS Mringfild	CHAMPAIGN " CHAMPAIGN
Daguera Cuset		217-872-0390	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
8. Sava (West		217 321-1521	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN
4º I Le Hauletta		511 not 15 CRESCENT	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN
Reads Chom		511 Apt Stresse	CHAMPAIGN "CHAMPAIGN
State of JIIIVOIS)		
County of Champaign	SS.		
, Joshin mirmel Hunging	, (Circulator's Neme) do hereby	certify that I reside & Jushin t	Mand Hundri In the
	Wampayan		y that provides postal service) (Zip
		1 4 0	
Code) (181), County of (1) Magazine and qualified to vote in Illinois), that i	anya citizen of the United Stat	es, and that the signatures on this s	heet were signed in my presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the netitions and an	s denume and that to the dest of thy	KUDMiedide Sud beliet the besapits ab
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set forth.	Militar division in which the carried	to to doctary orders of the trot
	•	(C)co prov	's Signature)
		Consideration of the constant	o signaturo,
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	hn humael bandal	before me, on November	(73,2020
	(Name of Circulator)	(Ins	sert month, day, year)
(SEAL)		1. MMM	
STATE OF STATE	At M. for products and	Notary Pt	iblic's Signature) "OFFICIAL SEAL"
Ocean Comment	BHEET NO.	y	
10	AN COS DESIGNATION MENSAGEN		CLARISSA NICKERSON NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS FAY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022

NOV 2 3 2020

's Office

EXHIBIT #2

Statement of candidacy does not have election date

		Not registered at address, no record of that name registered	no apartment number	No voter at address	Not registered at this address	Not registered at this address	Out of district	Out of district	Not registered at this address	Not registered at this address	Possibly not correct signature	No voter at this address, sig illegible	Illegible signature	Not a registered voter at address	Not a registered voter at address	Out of district, not legal name	Not registered voter at address	Not registered at this address					
	Numbered Line on each of the pages of the Petition for Nomination	_	-	7	വ	9		2	က	4	7	Ψ-	2	က	4	ത	2	7	10	_	က	ro.	7
Statement of	Numbered page of Petition for Nomination	_	2	2	7	2	က	က	ო	ო	ო	4	4	4	4	4	5	2	5	9	9	9	ပ

5 / / / / / / 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	Not registered at this address Handwriting identical, possible doublesign/forgery, Not registered at this address Handwriting identical, possible doublesign/forgery, Not registered at this address Not registered at this address address illegible Not registered at this address No one at 104 Cynthia Not registered at this address No tregistered at this address No tregistered at this address Not registered voter at address
- C & C & C & C & C & C & C & C & C & C	Not registered voter at address

Not registered voter at address	Not in District	Not registered voter at address	Invalid address	Invalid address	Not in district	invalid address	Not registered voter at address	Not in district	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Not in district	Not registered voter at address	Address illegible																
ω	_	2	က	4	വ	9	7	Ø	~	ന	5	တ	_	2	က	4	rS.		7	œ	တ	10	_	2	က	9	7	∞	တ	4
-	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	<u>რ</u>	13	13	1 3	4	14	14	14	4	4	14	4	4	4	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	16

Not in district	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Signed on page 12 line 9 already	Not registered voter at address	Not in district	Appears to be same person as page 17 line 7	Not registered voter at address	Not in district	Not registered voter at address	Address illegible	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Phone number and not address	Phone number and not address	Not registered voter at address							
5	9	7	10	~	2	ო	4	വ	9	ω	10	~	2	က	4	5	7	~	က	5	7	∞	10
16	16	16	16	17	17	17	17	17	17	17	17	28	18	18	18	8	18	19	19	19	19	01	19

City of Champaign Electoral Board Acknowledgement

- 1. Virtual Proceedings. Pursuant to the Emergency Orders of the Mayor and the amendments to the Open Meetings Act contained in 5 ILCS 120/7(e), all proceedings of the City of Champaign Electoral Board will be conducted via an online platform, Zoom. The proceedings will also be broadcast live on the City's government access channel (CGTV) and livestreamed on the City's website.
- **2. Participation in hearing.** Participation by both the candidate and the objector will be via Zoom. Zoom provides for connections by both computer/mobile device or telephone (voice only). It is required that the objector and the candidate participate via this platform unless prior arrangements have been made with the City.
- **3.** Certification of Access or Lack of Access. In order to participate in the Electoral Board proceedings, you must certify below your access to a computer/mobile device which contains both the ability to transmit audio and visual signals via Zoom, or inform the Board of your lack of ability to communicate in this fashion.

If you require instruction for participation in the Zoom format, the City will make available limited resources to instruct you prior to the time and date of the hearing. Please notify Multimedia Producer Brian Paris at brian.paris@champaignil.gov as soon as possible, but at least one full business day prior to the meeting, if you request a brief training session.

If you lack access to computer or telephone equipment so that you would otherwise be unable to participate in the proceedings of the Electoral Board, the City will endeavor to make alternative arrangements for your participation in the proceedings.

4. Document exchange. Documents will be exchanged via email. All documents filed in this case or exchanged will be required to be sent to both the City at legaldepartment@champaignil.gov, as well as the email for the opposing party in the proceeding. This has the advantage of simultaneous transmission and a recording of the time and date of transmission to ensure that any time deadlines are met.

If you are unable to convey documents because you do not have access to a computer, the City will endeavor to assist in the transmission of these documents so long as you have notified the City in a timely basis, at least 24 hours before documents are due, that such assistance is required.

By signing below, you acknowledge and accept service of documents via email at all times during the proceedings unless you have notified the City at least 24 hours before a document is due that you are unable to use email for this purpose.

5. Information required. Below you must hearing. You should further indicate the available.	acknowledge these conditions of participation in the ailability of:
a) a computer/mobile device with the capabilities. (circle one)- yesno	e ability to utilize Zoom for audio and video
b) your email address RFCND E	RB4KGQMEXERCAPEL, CO.
c) your cell phone number 2/7	840 - 2326
d) your fax number if you have fax c	apability. 2/7 352 40 &3
6. Attorney Representation. If you are going please provide their information below.	ng to be represented by an attorney at the hearing,
Name of Attorney	
Email address of attorney	
Cell Phone Number of Attorney	
that you agree to participate in meetings of t	u have read and understood these instructions, and the Champaign Electoral Board in the manner table arrangements with the City in advance. Signature
	Choose One: Objector ☐ Candidate ☐
	Print Name Print Name
	Date of Signature /2/2/2020